
THE DENCON GROUP
PURVEYORS OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

sales@dencon.co.uk +44 (0)1279 433633

ELIOS

+44 (0)1279 433533 www.dencon.co.uk sales@dencon.co.uk +44 (0)1279 433633

LyvEco



3
sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

2
*�Terms & Conditions Apply. Surcharges apply for remote or overseas locations.

YOUR NUMBER 1 
ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING 
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER
Welcome To The New And 
Improved Dencon Catalogue

Now in our 82nd year, Dencon Accessories has cemented our place as one of the leading 
electrical and lighting accessories suppliers in the UK.

Each year we design our catalogue with our stockists in mind, making it easier to browse 
our wide array of high-quality products and take advantage of our best selling ranges. Our 
high impact packaging combines with our attractive pricing to create products that 
resonate with consumers and ensure healthy margins for our stockists.

Innovation is key in our eyes and each year we invest heavily in R&D to ensure our leading 
products are always on the cutting edge of innovation and style.

As always, we’re working on improving relationships with our valued customers and 
providing them with ongoing support and value. Our partnerships are the most important 
aspect of our business and we want to take this opportunity to thank each and every one 
of you.

Here’s to another great year working together!

Sincerely,

Richard Sullam
Managing Director

Over 10,000 products

High Quality 
Products

Up to 5 years warranty 
on all products

Buy in bulk or just 
what you need

CARRIAGE PAID 
on orders over £150*

Dedicated customer 
support team

THE DENCON GROUP
PURVEYORS OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

The Dencon Group of  Companies was founded in 1939 by Samuel 
Sullam. No one knew back then, 80 years later, the company would 
still have a Sullam at the helm. Or that the same company would 
have expanded with multiple own brands and supply over 10,000 
products  nationwide.

A humble beginning selling lighting and fancy gifts helped provide 
the capital to develop the business in the City of  London. This in 
turn helped pave the way for production of  a wider range of 
electrical accessories, including British made fuses from our own 
factory in Sittingbourne, Kent. Using the workforce available, we 
were able to meet a growing demand from our customers for a wide 
range of  products including bespoke packaging.

Since then, at Dencon, we have always tried to 
maintain that vision, putting our customer’s 
needs first and embracing advances in 
technology. As seen today in our range of 
TUV GS certified range of  LED lamps, now 
at the top of  their market in energy efficiency 
and  performance.

At our Harlow based headquarters, we have 
maintained our bespoke packaging service, 
having invested in state of  the art bagging 
machines that offer our customers, modern 
day and retail ready, packaging solutions.

Our brands, within the Dencon Group of 
Companies, have an excellent reputation in the 
industry and will continue to focus on quality  
and fully certified  products.

Today, you can still catch us at Trade Shows  
and Exhibitions. However our stand is 
now a far cry from the super retro and 
super posh looking wooden stand used in 
the 1960’s. Or if  you can’t wait, just call 
us up to see what we can do for you.

So, as our journey moves on with our 
new catalogue, we remain independent 
and British owned. With our hard 
working team and loyal customers, we 
look forward to building on what is 
already a great British success story.

History of DENCON

Scan QR code to visit 
the Dencon website



Call the sales hotline on +44(0) 1279 433533

Email our sales team at sales@dencon.co.uk

Fax our sales team at +44 (0) 1279 433633

Order online or via your mobile www.dencon.co.uk

FLEXIBLE ORDERING
We offer all our customers complete ordering flexibility to 
suit your individual needs. So whether you want to place 
your order via our sales hotline, fax number, email or via 
our website 24/7-365, the choice is yours. 

DELIVERY TO UK 
AND IRELAND
We can cater for large or small orders.

QUALITY & CHOICE
With more than 1,000 essential lines, with almost 10,000 

variants, the Dencon Electrical Accessories range is one of the 
most comprehensive available to electrical stockists.  

Conforming to BS, CE and UKCA standards, as well as 
meeting RoHs, Dencon products are designed and 

manufactured with exceptional quality.

• Traditional and Contemporary designs
• Manufactured to the highest UK standards
• Hard wearing, long lasting, superior finish

for remote or overseas locations 
Geographical charges may apply.

SURCHARGES 
APPLY

OUTSTANDING CUSTOMER 
SERVICE... SINCE 1939

For over 80 years we have provided the highest levels of customer service. 

Our helpful, knowledgeable staff are always on hand to offer business or technical 
advice, so you can plan your ranges more effectively. 

Plus… our huge stocked range offers our customers first-rate stock availability 
across our entire range. 

SUPPORTING ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE 
AND RETAIL TRADE SINCE 1939

OPEN YOUR ONLINE TRADE 
ACCOUNT TODAY!

By creating your FREE online Trade 
account with us, you get lots of benefits! 

• Flexible ordering 24/7
• Personal online account 

• Up to 30 days interest free credit
• First class support 

• Access to all your past orders and invoices

Sign up today at www.dencon.co.uk/account/register

WHAT IS THE 
UKCA MARK?
The UKCA (UK Conformity Assessment) mark is 
the new UK Product marking required for certain 
products being placed on the market in Great 
Britain (England, Wales and Scotland)& indicates 
conformity to the British Standards for the product.

Due to Brexit the CE mark is no longer accepted 
in the GBmarket so the UKCA mark was created to 
replace it.

It covers most products that previously required 
the CE mark & came into force January 2021.

* All existing stocks without UKCA can continue 
to be sold until stocks are exhausted.



P A C K A G I N G
TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS

WE’RE FLEXIBLE ON 
FLEX… AND ALL OF 

OUR OTHER CABLE!
We recognise that not all customers 

want to buy in 25m, 50m or 100m 
drums, which is why pre-cut cable is 

available in various shorter lengths.

CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM 
FOR MORE INFORMATION

Whatever your electrical requirements, you can trust in Dencon to meet them!

Eco-friendly bag, Pre packed, loose, boxed and blistered…..
Our numerous packaging options offer your business complete flexibility meaning you 

can provide your customers with exactly what they need! The choice is simply yours! 

CONTENTS

Switches & Sockets	 9-23

WHITE PLASTIC RANGE  |  EVOLUTION RANGE  | SLATE FINISH RANGE  |  VENETIAN RANGE  
METAL CLAD  |  OUTDOOR RANGE  |  PULL SWITCHES  |  MINIATURE SWITCHES  |  BELL PUSHES

Cable & Cable Accessories	 37-43

FLEX & CABLE  |  PRE CUT CABLE  | CABLE CLIPS  | INSULATION TAPE  | CABLE TIES

Wiring & Lighting Accessories	 25-36

PATTRESS, METAL & DRY LINING BOXES  |  CONNECTOR BOXES  |  JUNCTION BOXES  |  CONNECTORS 
PENDANT KITS  |  LAMP HOLDERS  |  FLUORESCENT FITTINGS  |  SHAVER LIGHTS

Phone, Network & AV	 57-65

TELEPHONE ACCESSORIES  |  DATA & BROADBAND ACCESSORIES   |  USB CABLES
TV AERIAL & SATELLITE ACCESSORIES   |  AV LEADS

Lamps & Bulbs	 67-91

LED BULBS & LAMPS  |  HALOGEN LAMPS  |  FLOODLIGHTS  |  BULKHEADS  |  WORK LAMPS

Fuses, Plugs, Adaptors & Leads	 45-56

FUSES  |  PLUGS  |  CONNECTORS & TRAILING SOCKETS  |  EXTENSION LEADS & REELS  |  CONVERTERS 
ADAPTORS  |  MULTIPLUGS  |  TIME SWITCHES  |  TRAVEL ADAPTORS  |  POWER LEADS  |  NIGHT LIGHTS 
REMOTE SOCKETS

Tools & Equipment	 93-96

SOLDERING  |  MAINS TESTERS  |  VACUUM CLEANER BAGS & ACCESSORIES 
CROCODILE CLIPS  |  ELASTIC STRAPS

TRADE

ONLY



8

SWITCHES & SOCKETS
WHITE MOULDED PLASTIC RANGE	 10-12

EVOLUTION SLIMLINE WHITE RANGE	 13-14

SLATE FINISH RANGE	 15-16

VENETIAN STAINLESS STEEL RANGE	 17-18

METAL CLAD SWITCHES & SOCKETS	 19

MINIATURE SWITCHES & PULL SWITCHES	 20

OUTDOOR SWITCHES & SOCKETS	 21-22

MISCELLANEOUS SWITCHES	 23

BELL PUSHES	 23

9

In today’s day and age never before have we been so conscientious about 
how we deal with waste products and at The Dencon Group we 

continue to move our range to better environmentally friendly packaging.
Our Eco friendly hanging bags are attractive to display and 

are very popular with our customers.

 

100% recyclable100% recyclable  

MADE IN THE UKMADE IN THE UK

reprocessed intOreprocessed intO
packagingpackaging

        eco friendlyeco friendly
           ldpe material           ldpe material      



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

10 11
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

WHITE MOULDED 
PLASTIC RANGE

Switches to BS3676

4401 10A 1 Gang 1 way

4402 10A 1 Gang 2 way

4413 Intermediate Switch 

4403 10A 2 Gang 2 way

4404 10A 3 Gang 2 way

4414 10A 4 Gang 2 way

Sockets to BS1363

4405 13A 1 Gang

4408 13A 2 Gang

Switched Sockets to BS1363

4406 13A 1 Gang

4409 13A 2 Gang

Double Pole Switched Sockets to BS1363

4426 13A 1 Gang

4429 13A 2 Gang

The White Moulded Plastic Range pulls together a comprehensive 
collection of electrical accessories suitable for a multitude 
of applications. As a firm contractor favourite, this range 
should be a staple collection for all electrical stockists.

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS

10

13A socket with added USB functionality 
for charging USB devices including mobile 
phones, digital cameras and tablets.

• Output of 2400mA
with 1 x USB A and 1 x USB C 
charging ports 5.0V =3.0A

4410 13A 2 Gang 4420 13A 2 Gang

Switched Socket with 2 USB Ports

13A 2 Gang Switch Socket

4482 6A 1 Gang 2 way

Architrave 
Switches to 
BSEN60669

Fused Spur to BS3676 Switched Fused Spur to BS3676 Double Pole Switch to BS3676

Double Length Double Pole 
Switch to BS3676

4468 13A without Pilot Lamp

4469 13A with Pilot Lamp

4412 20A without Pilot Lamp

4411 20A with Pilot Lamp

Double Pole Switch to BS3676

4454 45A without Pilot Lamp

4456 45A with Pilot Lamp

4453 45A without Pilot Lamp

4452 45A with Pilot Lamp

4466 13A without Pilot Lamp

4465 13A with Pilot Lamp

4458 45A without Pilot Lamp

4457 45A with Pilot Lamp

Double Pole Switch with 13A 
Switched Socket to BS4177

Fan Isolator Switch to BS3676
4417

Dual Voltage 
Shaver 
Outlet with 
Transformer 
and Thermal 
Overload 
Protection
4425

...WHITE MOULDED PLASTIC RANGE

MADE FROM DURABLE, SCRATCH RESISTANT 
THERMOSET MATERIAL, THE WHITE MOULDED PLASTIC 
RANGE OFFERS EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY AND VALUE.



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

12 13
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

8804 White 1 Gang Outside 14.2 x 14.2cm - Inside 7 x 7cm

8803 Clear 1 Gang Outside 14.2 x 14.2cm - Inside 7 x 7cm

8806 White 2 Gang
Outside approx 17.5 x 11.5cm
Inside approx 13 x 7cm

8805 Clear 2 Gang
Outside approx 17.5 x 11.5cm
Inside approx 13 x 7cm

45A Connection Plate 
to BS5733
4477

Blanking Plate

8808 Single

8809 Double

Finger Plates

Dimmer Switches to BSEN60669

8500 400W 1 Gang 1 way Rotary

8502 2x250W 2 Gang 2 way Rotary

8590 1000W 1 Gang 2 way Push on

8503 400W 1 Gang 2 way Push on

8504 2x250W 2 Gang 2 way Push on

8501 400W 1 Gang 1 or 2 way LED (up to 100W)

8507 2x250W 2 Gang 1 or 2 way LED (up to 100W)

Anti Microbial Protection
All Dencon wiring accessories in the socket and switches
range are manufactured with Anti Microbial material
This material kills 99.9% of bacteria and viruses.

In between normal cleaning the anti microbial material
will also protect against odour, mould and mildew giving 
peace of mind and protection.

Look out for the green and red sticker on our packaged products.

M
ad

e o
f A

nti M
icrobial material kills 99.9%

 of bacteria and viruses   

KILLS 99.9%

PREMIUM EVOLUTION RANGE- 
SLIMLINE 
White Moulded Plastic

Switches to BS3676

3401 10A 1 Gang 1 way

3402 10A 1 Gang 2 way

3413 Intermediate Switch 

3403 10A 2 Gang 2 way

3404 10A 3 Gang 2 way

3414 10A 4 Gang 2 way

Fused Spur to BS1363 Switched Fused Spur to BS1363

3468 13A without Pilot Lamp

3469 13A with Pilot Lamp

3466 13A without Pilot Lamp

3465 13A with Pilot Lamp

3458 45A without Pilot Lamp

3457 45A with Pilot Lamp

Double Pole Switch with 13A 
Switched Socket to BS4177Unswitched Socket to BS1363

3405 13A 1 Gang

3408 13A 2 Gang

Switched Socket to BS1363

3406 13A 1 Gang

3409 13A 2 Gang

3482 10A 1 Gang 2 way

Architrave 
Switches to 
BSEN60669

For functional, clean and great value fixtures, this modernised adaptation 
on the everyday standard plastic range is a popular choice for both 
domestic and commercial environments. Rounded edges and a 
slimline profile make the Evolution a stylistic unique collection.

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

14 15
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Double Pole Switch to BS3676

3412 20A without Pilot Lamp

3411 20A with Pilot Lamp

Double Pole Switch to BS3676

3454 45A without Pilot Lamp

3456 45A with Pilot Lamp

Double Length Double 
Pole Switch to BS3676

3453 45A without Pilot Lamp

3452 45A with Pilot Lamp

Fan Isolator Switch to BS3676

Dual Voltage 
Shaver 
Outlet with 
Transformer 
and Thermal 
Overload 
Protection
3425

3479 1 Gang

TV Coax Outlet Telephone Sockets

3471 1 way Extension3417

Blanking Plate

3488 Single

3489 Double

We can cater for large or 
small orders

for remote or overseas locations Geographical 
charges may apply

SURCHARGES APPLY

DELIVERY TO UK 
AND IRELAND

Switches

8813SLT Intermediate Switch

8861SLT 10A 1 Gang 2 way

8863SLT 10A 2 Gang 2 way

8873SLT 10A 3 Gang 2 way

Dimmer Switches

8513SLT 400W 1 Gang 2 way

8514SLT 2x250W 2 Gang 2 way

Telephone Socket Coaxial Socket Blanking Plate

7801SLT Secondary 7819SLT 8889SLT 2 Gang

SLATE FINISH 
Switches & Sockets

Incredibly stylish and fashionable. Our range of slate finish switches 
and sockets are a must have for any contemporary home. It’s the 
little details that count, and this design trend is proving incredibly 
popular with consumers and interior designers alike.

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS

1138 38mm Nickel Plated

1150 50mm Nickel Plated

1138B 38mm Brass

1150B 50mm Brass

SWITCH/SOCKET 
PLATE SCREWS

Stud/Screw Extender
1139
Fits 3.5mm screws
Available in packs of 10



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

16 17
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

FLEXIBLE ORDERING

Call +44(0) 1279 433533 Email sales@dencon.co.uk

Fax +44(0) 1279 433633 Visit www.dencon.co.uk

We offer all our customers complete ordering flexibility to suit your individual needs. 
So whether you want to place your order via our sales hotline, fax number, email or via 
our website 24/7-365, the choice is yours. 

Switched Sockets

45A Double Pole Switch 
with Neon

4410SLT 13A 2 Gang 2 x USB

8864SLT 13A 1 Gang

8865SLT 13A 2 Gang

8876SLT 1 Gang

Cooker Control Unit with Neon

8877SLT

13A Double Pole Switch 
Fused Spur

8859SLT
1 Gang with 
Neon Light

8868SLT 1 Gang

VENETIAN RANGE 
Stainless Steel Front Plates

Switches

8861WCX 10A 1 Gang 2 way White

8861BCX 10A 1 Gang 2 way Black

8813WCX Intermediate Switch White

8813BCX Intermediate Switch Black

8863WCX 10A 2 Gang 2 way White

8863BCX 10A 2 Gang 2 way Black

8873WCX 10A 3 Gang 2 way White

8873BCX 10A 3 Gang 2 way Black

8874WCX 10A 4 Gang 2 way White

8874BCX 10A 4 Gang 2 way Black

The Venetian Brushed Stainless Steel Range is a high quality, contractor 
standard collection featuring a wide range of electrical accessories for 
all applications. Without compromising on style, the sleek slimline finish 
offers matching metal switch rockers with either black or white inserts. 

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS

Dimmer Switches

8513WCX 400W 1 Gang 2way

8514WCX 400W 2 Gang 2 way

Fan Isolator Switch

8817WCX 10A White

8817BCX 10A Black

Switched Sockets

8864WCX 13A 1 Gang White

8864BCX 13A 1 Gang Black

8865WCX 13A 2 Gang White

8865BCX 13A 2 Gang Black



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

18 19
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

4410WCX White

4410BCX Black

Fused Spur with Neon Fused Switched Spur with Neon

8858WCX 13A White

8858BCX 13A Black

8859WCX 13A White

8859BCX 13A Black

Double Pole Switch with Neon Double Pole Switch with Neon

Double Pole Switch

4411WCX 20A White

4411BCX 20A Black

8876WCX 45A White

8876BCX 45A Black

4412WCX 20A White

4412BCX 20A Black

Telephone SocketsTV Coaxial Outlet 

7819WCX 1 Gang White

7819BCX 1 Gang Black

7820WCX 2 Gang White

7820BCX 2 Gang Black

7800WCX 1 way Master White

7800BCX 1 way Master Black

7801WCX 1 way Extension White

7801BCX 1 way Extension Black

Double Pole Switch with 13A 
Switched Socket with Neon

8877WCX 45A White

8877BCX 45A Black

Shaver Socket

4425WCX
White Insert

2G 13A Switch socket with  
2 x USB charging ports

Switches

4431 10A 1 Gang 2 way

4432 10A 2 Gang 2 way

4433 10A 3 Gang 2 way

METAL CLAD 
Switches & Sockets

The durable, powder coated Metal Clad range is the ideal solution 
for commercial applications. Complete with back box and multiple 
20mm cable gland entry points, these tough switches and sockets are 
designed for areas where plastic equivalents are not safe to be used. 

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS

Switched Fused Spur

4478 13A without Neon

4479 13A with Neon

Switched Socket

4436 13A 1 Gang

4439 13A 2 Gang

Switched Socket with USB

4419 2.1A USB Metal Clad

2G 13A Double Pole with 

2.1mA USB Charging Ports



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

20 21
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

1.5m Spare Pull Cord
1729

PULL SWITCHES

MINIATURE SWITCHES

1730 6A, 1 Way White

1731 6A, 2 Way White

45A Ceiling Switch with 
Neon & Indicator
1745

Ceiling Pull Switch Ceiling Pull Switch

1738 6A, 2 Way Chrome

Ceiling Pull Switch

1750 6A, 1 Way White

1751 6A, 2 Way White

Miniature Tumbler 
Switch Metal Cover 
12V 3A Low Voltage
820

Pressal Switch Mortice Switch

2241 for Metal Fixing

2243 for Wood Fixing

1545
Flush 2A 250V 
Push To Break

1546
Surface 2A 
Push To Break

Centre Pull Cord
2242

Side Pull Cord
1544

2A Centre Pull Switch 

Complete white Pull 

Cord 670mm long.

10mm Thread.

(H)25mm x 

(W)25mm x (D)14mm

2A Side Pull Cord Switch

Cord Length 195mm

IP54 Splash Proof

OUTDOOR SWITCHES & SOCKETS
Our extensive quality range of IP rated outdoor accessories includes junction boxes, 
switches, sockets and much more. With high spec features and backed by rigorous testing, 
the stockists can be confident in their range withstanding even the harshest conditions.       

ALL OUR PRODUCTS CONFORM TO THE HIGHEST BRITISH STANDARDS

Weatherproof to splashing 

of water from any direction.

IP54 Outdoor Switches

IP54 Outdoor Sockets

6421 10A 1 Gang 2 way

6422 10A 2 Gang 1 way

6425 13A 1 Gang

6428 13A 2 Gang

JB8130 80mm Square

JB8135 100mm Square

IP54 Junction Box

Junction Black Box  
JB80B

IP66 rated black junction 

box. 8 x self sealing cable 

inlets. 2 x stainless steel 

lid screws. Suitable for 

extreme conditions or 

outdoor installations.



Switches & SocketsSwitches & Sockets

22 23
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

IP66 Storm Proof

IP66 Outdoor Switches

6431 10A 1 Gang 2 way

6432 10A 2 Gang 2 way

Weatherproof to high velocity 

water from any direction.

IP66 Outdoor 
2 Gang 13A 
Switched 
Socket
6438

IP66 
Outdoor 1 
Gang 13A 
Socket
6435

JB80 81mm

JB100 100mm

JB125 125mm

JB175 175mm

IP66 Junction Box

2A Inline Switch

Suitable for 2 Core Flex

2 x 0.75mm² H03VV-F

(L)5.7 x (W)2.7 x 

(H)1.5mm

2461W White

2461B Black

MAINS WIRED BELL PUSHES

Bell Push
1017

Illuminated Nameplate Bell Push
1018

Bell Push
1019

2279W White

2279B Black

2279G Gold

6A Through Switch

Double Pole 3 

Terminal Suitable for 

3 Core Flex

(L)7 x (W)3 x (H)2mm

MISCELLANEOUS SWITCHES & BELL PUSHES

WHEN ORDERING OUR BAGGED PACKAGED 
OPTION, BE SURE TO ADD “NB” TO THE END 
OF OUR ITEM CODES.



Wiring & Lighting Accessories

25
sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

24

WIRING & LIGHTING 
ACCESSORIES

PATTRESS, METAL & DRY LINING BOXES	 26-27

CONNECTOR BOXES, JUNCTION 
BOXES & CONNECTORS	 27-29

PENDANT KITS, LAMP HOLDERS 
& ACCESSORIES	 30-34

FLUORESCENT FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES	 34-36

SHAVER LIGHT	 36

LED FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES 	 36

25



Wiring & Lighting AccessoriesWiring & Lighting Accessories

26 27
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

CODE DEPTH VARIANT

8845 25mm 2G

8849 35mm 2G

8852 45mm 2G

8853 35mm Dual

2 Gang  Metal Box

1 Gang Pattress Box

2 Gang Pattress Box

CODE DEPTH (Inside/Outside) VARIANT

8897 16mm / 19mm 1G with earth

8898 25mm / 28mm 1G

8899 28mm / 32mm 1G

8901 41mm / 44mm 1G with earth & cable clamp

CODE DEPTH VARIANT

8848 16mm 1G

8847 25mm 1G

8844 35mm 1G

8851 47mm 1G

CODE DEPTH (Inside/Outside) VARIANT

8908 25mm / 28mm 2G

8900 28mm / 32mm 2G

8902 41mm / 44mm 2G with earth & cable clamp

8886 35mm / 38mm Dual

Dual Conversion Box

1 Gang Metal Box

PATTRESS BOXES TO BS5733

CODE DEPTH (Inside/Outside)

8887 25mm / 28mm

METAL BOXES TO BS4662 BSI CERTIFIED

8899

8886

8900

8847 8845 8853

Converts a single socket to a double socket.

Made from thermoset resin with multiple knock outs for cable entry.

Galvanised steel back boxes with adjustable lugs, earth terminal and multiple knock outs for cable.

CODE DEPTH VARIANT

8896 36mm 2G

8893 47mm 2G

8894 36mm Dual

2 Gang Dry Lining Box

1 Gang Dry Lining Box
CODE DEPTH VARIANT

8895 36mm 1G

8892 47mm 1G

CONNECTOR BOXES

DRY LINING BOXES TO BS5733

8894

8895

8896

Adjustable for varying 
plasterboard thickness with 
multiple knock outs for cable.

2 Terminal Fixed Connector 3 Terminal Fixed Connector

1922 5A White 1924 13A White

Connector Box  3 Pole
• �Screws & Connector 

Strip Included
• �(L)6.5 x (W)3.5  

x (H)2.5cm

1928W White

1928B Black

Junction Connection Box 
with 4 Pole Screw - Terminal

1927

• 1 input 2 outputs
• Screws included
• �(L)12.3 x (W)7.5 

x (H) 3.7cm 
(measurements 
include output/
inputs)

3 Way IP66 Connector Box
Made for outdoor use, this weatherproof 
connector box is able to withstand high 
velocity water from all directions.

3 Pole IP68 Solid Connector 
1930

3 Pole IP68 Plug & 
Socket Connector 
1929

WATERPROOF CONNECTORS

1926B Black

1926W White



Wiring & Lighting AccessoriesWiring & Lighting Accessories

28 29
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

CODE TERMINAL AMP DIAMETER DEPTH TYPE COLOUR

4044W 3 Terminal 30A 70mm 22mm Selective Entries White

4044B 3 Terminal 30A 70mm 22mm Selective Entries Black

4049W 3 Terminal 30A 87mm 33mm Heavy Duty with Selective Entries White

4049B 3 Terminal 30A 87mm 33mm Heavy Duty with Selective Entries Black

4041W Mini 4 Terminal 20A 55mm 24mm White

4045W 4 Terminal 5A 60mm 20mm Selective Entries White

4043W 4 Terminal 20A 70mm 24mm Selective Entries White

4043B 4 Terminal 20A 70mm 24mm Selective Entries Black

4048W 4 Terminal 20A 90mm 29mm Heavy Duty with Selective Entries White

4048B 4 Terminal 20A 90mm 29mm Heavy Duty with Selective Entries Black

4053B 6 Terminal 20A 80mm 27mm Black

JUNCTION BOXES
Conform to BSEN60670

4045

60mm

4044

70mm

4043

70
m

m

4049

87mm
4048

9
0

m
m

4041

55mm

OWN BRANDED PACKAGING
Our In-House product bagging facility gives our customers the opportunity of 
having our products packaged in their own branded bags (subject to quantity) 
or having our very popular Dencon branded bags.

Our bagging machines offer up to date technology with computerised 
automated processes, which allow for reduced lead times when 
compared to blister packing and pre packed items.

Bagged products have attractive colour packaging that stands out, is 
appealing and is suitable for standard euro display hooks.

9022 2-pole 

9023 3-pole 

9024 4-pole

9025 5-pole with grey side

9028 8-pole with black side

9212 C2221-412 2-pole

9213 C2221-413 3-pole

9215 C2221-415 5-pole

Pushwire Connector 450V

Lighting Connector 24A 450V Compact Lever Connector 32A 450V

CODE AMP

9016 2A

9017 5A

9018 15A

9019 30A

Earth Bonding Clamp to BS9S7
8840

20mm Grommet for Metal Boxes
1120

Polyamide 12 Way 
Connector Strips
• VDE approved

• Heat resistant up to 125°C

CONNECTOR 
STRIPS

9036 24A White

9037 32A Brown

9038 57A Brown

Connector Strips  

• VDE High-Temperature 

• �Resistant Term Block 
450V up to 195’C 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

9031 Single conductor 10

9032 Dual conductor 10



Wiring & Lighting AccessoriesWiring & Lighting Accessories

30 31
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

CODE SIZE LAMP HOLDER

1739AS 6” (15cm) T1 Lamp Holder

1740AS 9” (23cm) T1 Lamp Holder

1735AS 12” (30cm) T1 Lamp Holder

1739ASHR 6” (15cm) Heat Resistant T2 Lamp Holder

1727HR 6” (15cm) Heat Resistant T2 Short Skirt Lamp Holder

PENDANT KITS

LAMP HOLDERS
to BSEN/IEC61184

CODE DESCRIPTION VARIANT COLOUR

1413T2 BC Cord Grip Lamp Holder, Heat Resistant T2 White

1400T2 BC Cord Grip Lamp Holder with Screwgrip, Heat Resistant T2 White

5010T2 BC ½” Entry Lamp Holder, Long Skirt Heat Resistant T2 White

1415T2 BC ½” Switched Lamp Holder, Long Skirt Heat Resistant T2 White

T1 lamp holder suitable for conditions up to a temperature 
of 165°C. Max wattage open shade 100W max wattage 
closed shade 60W. 

T2 lamp holder suitable for conditions up to a temperature 
of 210°C. Max wattage 100W.

1413 1400 5010 1415

FULLY COMPLIANT TO 
BRITISH STANDARDS

BATTEN HOLDERS
to BSEN/IEC61184

CODE DESCRIPTION VARIANT

1418T2 BC Short Skirt, 2 Terminals T2 Heat Resistant Batten Holder White

1423T2 BC Short Skirt, 3 Terminals T2 Heat Resistant Batten Holder White

1426T2 BC HO Skirt, 3 Terminals T2 Heat Resistant Batten Holder White

1427 BC HO Skirt, 3 Terminals Deep Base T1 Batten Holder White

1428 BC Ceiling Rose Base Batten Holder T1 with Extended Skirt White

1428T2 BC Ceiling Rose Base Batten Holder T2 with Extended Skirt White

1419T2 BC Angle Short Skirt, 2 Terminals T2 Heat Resistant Batten Holder White

1430T2 BC Angle HO Skirt, 3 Terminals T2 Heat Resistant Batten Holder White

1418T2 / 1423T2

1426T2

1427

1428

1419T2

1430T2

Miniature MES Low 
Voltage Batten 
Lamp Holder
1119

• �(D)3cm x 
(H) 1.8cm

GU10 Lamp Holder
1411

1412 For Pressed Steel GU10 Holder

1412A For Cast Steel GU10 Holder

Spring Clip-Pack of 10

Ceiling Rose White
1735



Wiring & Lighting AccessoriesWiring & Lighting Accessories

32 33
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Metal Shade 
Retainer
2004

Plastic Shade Ring 
For Lamp holder
2008

LAMP HOLDER ACCESSORIES

Bottle Lamp Adaptor with flex and plug
5051 / 5051B

• Conforms to BSEN/IEC60598
• Switched
• BC Fitting
• �Fits bottle diameter between 17mm 

dia ~ 19mm dia
• Cable length approx 2m
• 250V AC 50Hz Supply max load 2A
• �Recommended bulb bayonet B22 60w 

max (closed shade)
• �Recommended bulb bayonet B22 

100w max (open shade)
• For indoor use only

Available in Black & White

1135 Brass

1136 Chrome

Ceiling Hooks

2007 T2 Short Skirt for Lamp Holder

2009T2 T2 Heat Resistant HO Skirt for Lamp Holder

Spare Skirt

2007 2009T2

5051B

CEILING 
FITTINGS

5051

Clip-On Lamp Adaptor with 2m flex and plug
5053

• Conforms to BSEN/IEC60598
• Switched
• BC Fitting

LAMP HOLDER ADAPTORS
1940 1941 1942 1943

1946 1947

1948

1945

1950

1952

1951

1953

1949

1944

CODE DESCRIPTION VARIANT

1940 B22- E27 BC to ES Light Bulb Adaptor White

1941 B22- GU10 Adaptor White

1942 E14- E27 Adaptor White

1943 E14- GU10 Adaptor White

1944 E27- B22 Adaptor White

1945 E27- E14 Adaptor White

1946 E27- E40 Adaptor White

1947 E27- GU10 Adaptor White

1948 E27- 2E27A Adaptor White

1949 GU10- E14 Adaptor White

1950 GU10- E27 Adaptor White

1951 G24 (2pin) - E27 Adaptor White

1952 BA15D- E14 Adaptor White

1953 G24 (4pin) - E27 Adaptor White

1940B B22- E27 Adaptor Black

1944B E27- B22 Adaptor Black
1940B 1944B



Wiring & Lighting AccessoriesWiring & Lighting Accessories

34 35
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

FLUORESCENT TUBES & ACCESSORIES
Our range of strip lights and surface mounted fluorescent fittings are ideal for 

both commercial or domestic applications and can be ceiling or wall mounted.

CODE WATT LUMENS LENGTH 
(TUBE)

LENGTH 
(PIN TO PIN) KELVINS

ENERGY 
CLASS

DIMMABLE

3208TUBE 8W 344 315mm 330mm 6200 A ✔
3212TUBE 12W 596 418mm 433mm 6200 A ✔
3216TUBE 16W 730 463mm 478mm 6200 A ✔
3220TUBE 20W 1151 507mm 522mm 6200 A ✔
3222TUBE 22W 1296 711mm 726mm 6200 A ✔

T4 Tube

BRASS LAMP HOLDERS & CEILING FITTINGS

215 SBC Brass ½” Lamp Holder with Earth

217 BC Brass ½” Lamp Holder with Earth

219 BC Brass Cord Grip Lamp Holder with Earth

101 BC Brass ½” Switched Lamp Holder with Earth

7174 ES Brass Lamp Holder with Earth

7175
SES Brass Lamp Holder with Earth -  
10mm entry

238 BC Brass Batten Holder with Earth

1115 ½” Brass Backplate 12.7mm

1110 ½” to 10mm Brass Reducer

1114 ½” to ” Brass Reducer

1117 ½” Brass Wood Nipple

1111 Spare Ring for Brass Lamp Holder

217 219 101 7174 7175

Brass Lamp Holders

Brass Lamp Holders Accessories 238

1115

1110 / 1114 1111

FSU 4-65W Starter

F125 125W Starter

FS22 4-22W Single or Double Tubes

Striplights

• Plastic Striplight Fitting
• �Push Switch with Safety Release Button
• �Tube not included

Fluorescent Lighting Starters

STARTERS

HIGH EFFICIENCY TUBES WITH UP TO 20,000 HOURS LIFE!

CODE WATT SIZE LUMENS

T8/36W 36W 1200 x 26mm 3350

T8/58W 58W 1500 x 26mm 5200

CODE WATT SIZE (pin to pin) LUMENS

T4/6W 6W 217 x 12mm 265

T4/10W 10W 354 x 12mm 480

T4/16W 16W 465 x 12mm 950

T4/20W 20W 565 x 12mm 1300

T4/25W 25W 650 x 12mm 1420

T4/30W 30W 762 x 12mm 1580

CODE WATT SIZE LUMENS

T5/6W 6W 212 x 16mm 300

T5/8W 8W 288 x 16mm 420

T5/13W 13W 517 x 16mm 840

T5/21W 21W 849 x 16mm 1850

T8 Tri-phosphor 
Fluorescent Tube

• �4000K
• ‘A’ rated for efficiency
• EN61195

T4 Fluorescent Tube

• 3400K

T5 Tri-phosphor 
Fluorescent Tube

• �4000K
• ‘A’ rated for efficiency
• EN61195

CODE FITTING

294 Fits 284mm Tube

293 Fits 221mm Tube



Wiring & Lighting Accessories

36
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER

LED FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES

SHAVER LIGHT

Dual Voltage Shaver Light 
with Isolating Transformer
297

•	 Shaver light with transformer

•	 Dimensions 40.5 x 5.2 x 6.6cm

•	 Dual Voltage output 110V-240V

•	 Easy wire terminal block

•	 Overload protection

•	 Uses standard 60w 284mm 

tubes (see page 81)

OPEN YOUR ONLINE TRADE 
ACCOUNT TODAY!
By creating your FREE online trade account with us, you get lots of benefits! 

• Flexible ordering 24/7	 • First class support 
• Personal online account 	 • Access to all your past orders and invoices
• Up to 30 days interest free credit

Sign up today at www.dencon.co.uk/account/register

CODE WATT SIZE LUMENS

3201 4W 313mm 320

3202 8W 573mm 640

3203 10W 873mm 800

3204 14W 1173mm 1120

CODE SIZE

3205 15cm

3206 30cm

3207 60cm

LED-T5 Fittings 6200k Linkable Lead For Under 
Cupboard Lighting

FLEX & CABLE	 38-40

PRE-CUT CABLE	 41

CABLE CLIPS	 42

INSULATING TAPE	 42

CABLE TIES	 43

CABLE & CABLE 
ACCESSORIES

37



Cable & Cable AccessoriesCable & Cable Accessories

38 39
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

FLEX & CABLE
Our comprehensive range covers a vast selection of flex & cable including 
armoured, twin & earth, flex, Coaxial, data cable and much more.

MOST OF OUR FLEX AND CABLE IS AVAILABLE PRE-CUT... SEE PAGE 41 »

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL36 Round, 0.50mm2 Gold (2183Y) 3A ✔ N/A F50

FL64 Round, 0.75mm2 Black (2183Y) 6A ✔ N/A F51

2 Core PVC Insulated White

3 Core PVC Insulated White

3 Core PVC Insulated Coloured

2 Core PVC Insulated Coloured

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL26 Oval, 0.50mm2 (2192Y) 3A ✔ ✔ F54

FL27 Oval, 0.75mm2 (2192Y) 6A ✔ N/A F54

FL21 Round, 0.50mm2 (2182Y) 3A ✔ ✔ F50

FL9 Round, 0.75mm2 (2182Y) 6A ✔ ✔ F51

FL42 Round, 0.75mm2 (3182Y) 6A ✔ N/A F51

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL62 Oval, 0.50mm2 Black (2192Y) 3A ✔ N/A F54

FL46 Oval, 0.75mm2 Gold (2192Y) 6A ✔ N/A F54

FL37 Round, 0.75mm2 Orange (2182Y) 6A ✔ N/A F51

FL16 Round, 1.00mm2 Orange (3182Y) 10A ✔ ✔ F52

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL20 Round, 0.50mm2 (2183Y) 3A ✔ ✔ F50

FL10 Round, 0.75mm2 (2183Y) 6A ✔ ✔ F51

FL30 Round, 0.75mm2 (3182Y) 6A ✔ ✔ F52

FL15 Round, 1.00mm2 (3182Y) 10A ✔ ✔ F52

FL28 Round, 1.25mm2 (3182Y) 13A ✔ N/A F53

FL29 Round, 1.50mm2 (3182Y) 15A ✔ ✔ F53

CODE DESCRIPTION
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL71 RG6U Satellite Cable White ✔ N/A F51

FL73 RG6U Satellite Cable Brown ✔ N/A F52BR

FL75 RG6U Satellite Cable Black ✔ N/A F51B

FL72 RG6U Dual Satellite Cable ✔ N/A

Coax and Satellite Cable

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL31 1.0mm²  (6242Y) 10A ✔ ✔ F48G

FL33 1.5mm²  (6242Y) 15A ✔ ✔ F48G

FL32 2.5mm²  (6242Y) 25A ✔ ✔ F49G

FL49 4.0mm²  (6242Y) 36A N/A ✔ F56G

FL34 6.0mm²  (6242Y) 45A ✔ ✔ F55G

FL41 10.0mm²  (6242Y) 60A N/A ✔ F59G

FL44 1.0mm²  (6243Y) 3 Core + Earth 10A ✔ ✔ F49G

FL45 1.5mm² Double Brown 15A ✔ ✔ F48G

Flat Twin & Earth - Harmonised Colours

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL40 Braided, Non Kink 1.00mm² 10A N/A ✔ F52

3 Core Cotton Covered (Iron Flex)

CODE DESCRIPTION
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL74 4 Core, 2 Pair ✔ N/A F45

FL76 6 Core, 3 Pair ✔ N/A F50

FL78 6 Core, Alarm ✔ N/A F50

FL79 8 Core, Alarm ✔ N/A F51

Telephone & Alarm Cable

CODE DESCRIPTION
MAX 

CURRENT
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL89 Round, 1.50mm2 White (2192Y) 15A ✔ N/A F53

3 Core Heat Resistant PVC Insulated (85O)

CODE DESCRIPTION
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL11 Bell Wire, Solid Cores ✔ N/A F46

FL19 Speaker Flex ✔ N/A F47

Low Voltage



Cable & Cable AccessoriesCable & Cable Accessories

40 41
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH CABLE CLIP

FL03 3.00mm² Sleeving 100m N/A

FL03/2M 3.00mm² Sleeving Prepack 2m N/A

CODE DESCRIPTION
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 50M 
DRUM

CABLE 
CLIP

FL90 10mm Green & Yellow  (6491X) N/A ✔ N/A

FL96 6mm Green & Yellow  (6491X) N/A ✔ N/A

Earth Wire

Earth Sleeving

CODE DESCRIPTION
DR 100M 

DRUM
D 25M 
DRUM

DD 50M 
Drum

FL91 1.5mm (6943X) N/A ✔ ✔
FL92 2.5mm (6943X) N/A ✔ ✔

ARMOURED CABLE

20 CW Brass Gland BS6121
8841

C6 Clingstraps 
Cable Cleat
8842

•	 Cable Range: 
12.6 - 15.2mm

•	 Stud Size: M6 
Hole Size

PRE-CUT CABLE

Round, 0.50mm2 (2183Y) 5m    FLPP013 10m    FLPP014

Round, 0.75mm2 (3182Y) 5m    FLPP015 10m    FLPP016

Round, 1.50mm2 (3182Y) 5m    FLPP017 10m    FLPP018

PRE-CUT CABLE

Round, 0.50mm2 (2182Y) 5m    FLPP012

PRE-CUT CABLE

1.0mm²  (6242Y) 5m    FLPP000 10m    FLPP001 25m    FLPP002

1.5mm²  (6242Y) 5m    FLPP003 10m    FLPP004 25m    FLPP005

2.5mm²  (6242Y) 5m    FLPP006 10m    FLPP007 25m    FLPP008

6.0mm²  (6242Y) 5m    FLPP009 10m    FLPP010 25m    FLPP011

10.0mm²  (6242Y) 5m    FLPP036 10m    FLPP037 N/A

PRE-CUT CABLE

4 Core, 2 Pair 10m	 FLPP033

PRE-CUT 
CABLE

3 Core PVC Insulated White

2 Core PVC Insulated White

Flat Twin & Earth - Harmonised Colours

Telephone & Alarm Cable

Low Voltage

WHEN ORDERING OUR BAGGED PACKAGED 
OPTION, BE SURE TO ADD “NB” TO THE END 
OF OUR ITEM CODES.

PRE-CUT CABLE

Bell Wire, Solid Cores 10m	 FLPP034 25m	 FLPP035

Speaker Cable 5m	 FLPP019 13 x 0.2mm



Cable & Cable AccessoriesCable & Cable Accessories

42 43
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Flat Cable Clips

CODE SIZE COLOUR

F46 4mm White

F47 5mm White

F54 6mm White

F48G
9mm for 
1.5mm T&E

Grey

F49G
10mm for 
2.5mm T&E

Grey

F56B
13mm for 
6mm T&E

Black

F56G
13mm for 
6mm T&E

Grey

F55G
14mm for 
6mm T&E

Grey

F59G
18mm for 
10mm T&E

Grey

All cable clips are available in either:
boxed, carded or display bags.

PACKED TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS!
Speak to one of our sales team 
for more information.

CABLE CLIPS
Our extensive range of tough, high 

quality, cable clips come in all shapes, 

colours, packaging types and sizes.

CODE SIZE COLOUR

F42 2.5mm White

F43 3.5mm White

F45 4mm White

F50 5mm White

F51 6mm White

F51B 6mm Black

F52 7mm White

F52B 7mm Black

F52BR 7mm Brown

F53 8mm White

F57 9mm White

Packing Tape  
50mm x 66m
339

White Black Brown Grey

Available in:
Black, White, Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, 
Grey, Brown, Green/Yellow Stripes

PVC Insulating Tape to BS3924

CODE SIZE

325 19mm x 5m

328 19mm x 20m

333 19mm x 33m

INSULATING TAPE

CABLE TIES

CODE SIZE COLOUR
CT10025B 100 x 2.5mm Black

CT10025N 100 x 2.5mm Natural

CT14036B 140 x 3.6mm Black

CT14036N 140 x 3.6mm Natural

CT16048B 160 x 4.8mm Black

CT16048N 160 x 4.8mm Natural

CT20048B 200 x 4.8mm Black

CT20048N 200 x 4.8mm Natural

CT20036B 200 x 3.6mm Black

CT20036N 200 x 3.6mm Natural

CT29548B 295 x 4.8mm Black

CT29548N 295 x 4.8mm Natural

CT37048B 370 x 4.8mm Black

CT37048N 370 x 4.8mm Natural

CT37076B 370 x 7.6mm Black

CT37076N 370 x 7.6mm Natural

Plastic Cable Ties   Bag of 100

CODE SIZE
CTSST100 4.6 x 100mm

CTSST152 4.6 x 152mm 

CTSST200 4.6 x 200mm

CTSST300 4.6 x 300mm

CTSST360 4.6 x 360mm

CTSST520 4.6 x 520mm 

CTSST79152 7.9 x 152mm

CTSST79200 7.9 x 200mm 

CTSST79300 7.9 x 300mm

CTSST79360 7.9 x 360mm

CTSST79520 7.9 x 520mm

Stainless Steel Cable Ties   Bag of 10

CODE DESCRIPTION

CN2514-B
Blue Female 
Terminal 6.4mm 

CN2515
Blue Male 
Terminal 6.4mm 

CN2517-B
Blue Butt 
Terminal 15A 

CN2523-B
Blue Ring 
Terminal 6.4mm 

Terminals

Plastic Cable Ties   Bag of 25

CODE SIZE COLOUR
CT550127B 540 x 12.7mm Black

Uniconn Blue 
Connector 
CN2131-B

3M Blue 
Scotchlocks 
CN2132-B



C H E C K  O U T  O U R 

WEBSITE

visit www.dencon.co.uk or www.lyvia.co.uk

Our website 
is specially 
adapted 
to use and 
order via your 
smartphone 
or tablet.

Our website now provides a state of the art resource for all 
our customers. For the most up to date product information, 

pricing and latest news head to www.dencon.co.uk

• Responsive

• Clear and easy to use

• �View detailed product 
information

• Place orders fast 24/7-365

• �View and re-order 
from old invoices

• Browse the full range

• View special offers

GET YOUR FREE ONLINE ACCOUNT TODAY!

PLUS

44

PLUGS, FUSES, 
ADAPTORS & LEADS

FUSES	 46-47

PLUGS	 47

CONNECTORS & TRAILING SOCKETS	 48-49

EXTENSION LEADS & REELS	 50-51

POWER HUB EXTENSION SOCKETS	 52

RCD ADAPTORS	 53

REMOTE CONTROL SOCKETS	 53

SOCKET CONVERTERS	 53

MULTIPLUGS	 54

INDOOR TIME SWITCHES	 54

TRAVEL ADAPTORS	 55

NIGHT LIGHTS & ACCESSORIES	 56

45



Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & LeadsPlugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

46 47
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Fuses to BS1362

AMP
CODES

BLISTER  
PACK OF 4

PACKS 
10/100’S

DISPLAY 
CARD OF 72

BAG OF 
1,000

1A - SP1 SP1C VL1

2A - SP2 SP2C VL2

3A 1003 SP3 SP3C VL3

5A 1005 SP5 SP5C VL5

7A - SP7 SP7C VL7

10A - SP10 SP10C VL10

13A 1013 SP13 SP13C VL13

Our BS1362 approved fuses are available in the 
following options:

• Blister Pack of 4 - available for 3A, 5A & 13A only
• Boxed 10/100’s - 10 packs each containing 100 fuses
• �Display Card of 72 - this consist of 18 bags of 4 fuses 

on a display card. (Display cards of assorted 3A, 5A 
and 13A are also available. See below)

• Bag of 1,000

Amp
CODES

Single Pack of 2

5A CF5 CF5/2

15A CF15 CF15/2

20A CF20 CF20/2

30A CF30 CF30/2

45A CF45 CF45/2

Consumer Fuses to BS1361

Amp
CODES

Single Pack of 2 Pack of 4

1A SM1 SM1/2 SM1/4

2A SM2 SM2/2 SM2/4

3A SM3 SM3/2 SM3/4

5A SM5 SM5/2 SM5/4

Fuses to BS646

Display Card of 72 
Assorted Fuses SPC

• 6 x packs of 4, 3A Fuses
• 6 x packs of 4, 5A Fuses
• 6 x packs of 4, 13A Fuses

Display Card of 36 
Assorted Fuses CIC

• 4 x packs of 3, 3A Fuses
• 4 x packs of 3, 5A Fuses
• 4 x packs of 3, 13A Fuses

Mixed Blister 
Pack of 9 103513

• 3 x 3A Fuses
• 3 x 5A Fuses
• 3 x 13A Fuses

FUSES

Also available in a Display Card of 72

1003 1013
1005

5A, 15A and 
30A Fuse 
Wire
1095

24pcs 
Display 
Card
1095C

1689 Fused to 13A White

1683 Fused to 3A White

1700 Fused to 13A White

1709 Fused to 13A Black

6051 15A White

6052 5A White

6053 2A White

6283W 13A White

6283B 13A Black

1650 13A White

13A, 3 Pin Plug
BS1363 

13A Pull Plug
BS1363

13A, 3 Pin Rubber Plug
BS1363/A

Safety Socket Inserts 
Pack of 6
1606
• Available loose

13A UK Socket Adaptor Plug 
with 2 x 2.4A USB Ports
1696

Round Pin Plug
BS546

13A, 3 Pin Nylon Plug
BS1363/A

PLUGS



Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & LeadsPlugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

48 49
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Code Amp Gang Colour

9432B 13A 1 Gang Black

9432OR 13A 1 Gang Orange

9432W 13A 1 Gang White

9433B 13A 2 Gang Black

9433OR 13A 2 Gang Orange

9433W 13A 2 Gang White

Code Amp Pins Colour

9412B 10A 2 Pin Black

9412OR 10A 2 Pin Orange

9412W 10A 2 Pin White

9416B 10A 3 Pin Black

9416OR 10A 3 Pin Orange

9416W 10A 3 Pin White

Resilient Trailing Sockets

Resilient Connectors

CONNECTORS & TRAILING SOCKETS
Our rubber and nylon connectors and trailing sockets provide a safe and 

easy way of extending power cables and electrical appliances.

Code Amp Pins Colour

9418W 5A 2 Pin White

9417B 10A 2 Pin Black

9417W 10A 2 Pin White

9417OR 10A 2 Pin Orange

9415B 5A 3 Pin Black

9415W 5A 3 Pin White

9414B 10A 3 Pin Black

9414W 10A 3 Pin White

Nylon Connector

9466

9426

Code Amp Gang Colour

9413W 13A 1 Gang White 

9413B 13A 1 Gang Black 

9422W 13A 2 Gang White 

9422B 13A 2 Gang Black 

Code Amp Gang Colour Neon

9419 13A 1 Gang White -

9420 13A 2 Gang White ✔
9410 13A 2 Gang White -

1 & 2 Gang Rubber Covered 
Trailing Sockets

1 & 2 Gang Nylon 
Trailing Sockets

Code Amp Gang Colour Neon Fused Switched

9426 13A 4 Gang White ✔ - -

9429W 13A 4 Gang White ✔ ✔ -

9429B 13A 4 Gang Black ✔ ✔ -

9444 13A 4 Gang White ✔ - ✔
9466 13A 6 Gang White ✔ - -

3, 4 & 6 Gang Trailing Sockets

9429B

9410

9420

9429W

9419



Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & LeadsPlugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

50 51
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Length Amp Gang Display 
Bag Code

5M 13A 1 Gang M35BG 

10M 13A 1 Gang M36BG 

3M 13A 2 Gang M43BG 

5M 13A 2 Gang M45BG 

10M 13A 2 Gang M46BG 

Code Amp Gang Length Neon Fused Switched

9426AS 13A 4 Gang 2M N/A - -

9444AS 13A 4 Gang 2M ✔ - ✔
9427AS 13A 4 Gang 5M ✔ - -

9466AS 13A 6 Gang 2M ✔ - -

9468ASBG 13A 6 Gang 5M ✔ - ✔

1 & 2 Gang Extension Leads

4 & 6 Gang Extension Leads

EXTENSION LEADS
Compact, low profile design means our range of convenience adding extension leads bring power 

to any area of the home or office. With lengths and power ratings available for all eventualities.

9444AS

9466AS

Neon Switched

9426AS

Code Length Amp Gang Description

M24 10M 10A 4 Gang Cable Reel Cassette

M26 15M 13A 4 Gang Cable Reel Cassette

M23 20M 13A 4 Gang HD Open Drum Reel

M930 30M 13A 2 Gang HD Open Drum Reel

M950 50M 13A 2 Gang HD Open Drum Reel

EXTENSION REELS

SURGE PROTECTED LEAD

Our quality range of extension reels – from 

5m cassettes to 50m heavy-duty drums 

- will bring power to almost anywhere.

With surge protection and neon power indicators, these handy 

extension leads provide extra protection for computers and appliances 

that may be susceptible to hardware failure from surges and spikes. 

Code Amp Gang Length Packed

9440 13A 4 Gang 2M Bagged

9482AS 13A 4 Gang + 2 USB & neon light 2M Clamshell



Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & LeadsPlugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

52 53
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

POWER HUBS

9494W9496B

• Output 4800mA

• �8 x 13A UK power sockets  

with 4 x USB charging ports

• Surge protection

• 1.5m lead

• 9 x 13A UK power sockets

• 1.5m lead

9494W White

9494B Black

8 x 13A Sockets and 4 x USB 
Charging Ports

9 x 13A Sockets

9496W White

9496B Black

The PowerHub’s unique compact 

design means this is less 

intrusive than large tower or strip 

extensions leads. It makes it an 

ideal partner for all your media 

devices... Power and charge your 

smart TV, your gaming devices 

your phone and tablet all in this 

compact non intrusive unit. 

CONVERTERS

RCD ADAPTOR

RCD Adaptor 

4700

4449 1G to 2G

4123
1G/2G to 3G  
+ 4 x USB ports and 
surge protection

4125
4G Switched 
Conversion Socket

Switched Converters
Converts an existing flush 

mounted single switched or 

unswitched socket to a 2 or 4 

switched surface socket.

Suitable for DIY and garden 

power tools, the RCD adaptor 

safeguards from possible hazards 

of electrical shock.

4125

4449 4123

REMOTE CONTROL SOCKETS

Set of 3
4729

• �Works up to 30 

metres

• �Eco Friendly

• Easy to use

• �Max load 1200W

• �Batteries included

• �Made to British 

Standard BS 5733



TRAVEL ADAPTORS BS8546
Our range of travel adaptors are high quality and conform to all safety requirements. Covering a wide 

range of the most popular travelled to locations, you can be sure that they will meet most requirements.

»

FOR A FULL LIST OF COMPATIBLE COUNTRIES PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE www.dencon.co.uk

Travel Adaptor With 2 
x 2.1mA USB Charging 
Ports BS 5733
1672

ADAPTORS FOR UK TRAVELLERS

European 
Travel Adaptor 
1667 - Most 
commonly used:

»
»

Tourist to UK Mains 
Adaptor 13A
1666  

Allows equipment 
with American, 
Australasian or 2-pin 
European mains plugs 
to plug in to UK mains

Schuko to UK Mains 
Adaptor 13A
1664  

Converts 2-pin 
European mains plugs 
with side swipe earth 
terminal to UK mains

ADAPTORS FOR UK VISITORS

10A USA Travel Adaptor
1660 - Most commonly used:

10A Australia Travel Adaptor
1661 - Most commonly used:

»

Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & LeadsPlugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

54 55
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

INDOOR TIMER SWITCHES

24Hr Segmented 
Plug In Timer
4724

• �13 Amp
• �30 minute segment type
• �Max load 3000w
• �10 x 6 x 3.7cm
• �Mini Dial
• �EN60730-2-7, BS1363

• �13 Amp

• �48 ON/OFF 
program 

• �15 minutes 
for one slice

• �Power 
supply: 250V, 
50HZ

• �Max 3200W

• �13 Amp

• �Max load 
3,000W

• �12 x 7.1cm

• �EN 60730-
2-7, BS1363

• �13 Amp

• �Multi 
Function

• �Easy 
Operation

• �LCD Display

• �Battery Back 
Up

• �EN60730-2-
7, BS1363

• �13 Amp
• �Programmable Multi Function
• �Large LCD Screen
• �Manual Override
• �Energy Saving
• �Back Up Battery
• �240V

7 Day Digital Timer
4725

24 Hour 7 Day Digital 
Plug In Timer
4721

7 Day Mechanical 
Segmented Timer
4727

24Hr Programmable 
Mechanical Timer
4728

SHAVER 
ADAPTORS

13A, Fused
6025

• Conforms to BS1363/3

T-shape 2 Way 13A Socket 
Adaptor with 2 x USB 
Charging Ports - 2.1A
1695

SOCKET 
ADAPTOR

3Way 13A Fused 
Adaptor
5688

2Way 
13A Adaptor
5685



Plugs, Fuses, Adaptors & Leads

56
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER

CODE Watt Base

765F 7W Spare Bulbs E12 (fits 1605)

765 7W Spare Bulbs E14

RL500 500mA Spare Fuse (fits 1605)

NIGHTLIGHTS

Glowlight
1600

• Warm amber glow

Nightlight Accessories

Moonlight Low Energy Nightlight
1610

• Blue/Green light

• No bulb to change

• Slim design

• Cool to touch

• 3 Year guarantee

• EN60598

LED Automatic 
Nightlight
1611

With low energy consumption and cool to 

the touch, all our night lights plug into a 

standard UK socket to emit a low level glow 

to children’s rooms, halls or corridors.

Sensor LED 
Night Lamp
1612

AV, PHONE & NETWORK

TELEPHONE ACCESSORIES	 58-59

DATA & BROADBAND ACCESSORIES	 60

USB CABLES	 61

CABLE TIDY	 61

TV AERIAL & SATELLITE ACCESSORIES	 62-63

AV LEADS	 64-65

57



AV, Phone & NetworkAV, Phone & Network

58 59
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

TELEPHONE ACCESSORIES
Our wide range of telephone accessories includes... Sockets, 

adaptors, cables, filters, plugs, junctions and much more! 

Complete with cable, clips and surface mount extension box, the telephone extension 
kits provide a permanent additional telephone socket in any home or office.

Our comprehensive range of 
telephone extension leads with 
low profile cabling are excellent 
for inconspicuously bringing a 
phone line to any room within 
a home or office environment.

‘Compact’ Telephone 
Extension Socket
7211

Telephone Extension Leads

7235 3m Extension Lead

7204 5m Extension Lead

7215 10m Extension Lead

7216 15m Extension Lead

7218 20m Extension Lead

7236 3m Lead

41522310 10M Extension Kit

41522315 15M Extension Kit

41522320 20M Extension Kit

UK Plug to US Plug Lead

Telephone Extension Kits

Telephone Sockets
Flush Telephone Sockets

7200 1 way Master

7201 1 way Extension

7220 1 way Master

7221 1 way Extension

3471 1 way Extension

7235 7236

41522320

FOR OUR  DECORATIVE FINISH TELEPHONE SOCKETS... 
SEE PAGES 14, 15, 18, 58

TELEPHONE ADAPTORS

7238

Single UK Plug   7230

UK Plug Kit, Comprising 2 
UK Plugs and Tool   7300

7242

7241

7203 7233

7244

6 Way Telephone Junction Box 
7213

Insertion Tool
7240

Used to insert wires properly into 
correct telephone socket holes.

Ideal for replacing a broken 
telephone plug, the kit includes 
2x standard 4-way BT telephone 
plugs and tool allowing easy 
termination of the plugs.

7203 2 Way UK Splitter

7233 3 Way UK Splitter

7244 4 Way UK Splitter

7238 USA-UK Adaptor

7241 UK-USA Adaptor

7242 USA-UK Adaptor with Capacitor

Bell Ringer
7212



AV, Phone & NetworkAV, Phone & Network

60 61
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

PE601 1m Lead

PE602 2m Lead

PE603 3m Lead

PE605 5m Lead

PE610 10m Lead

DATA & BROADBAND
We stock a comprehensive range of data, broadband and 

computer accessories all fully compliant to British Standards.

CAT5E Network Patch Leads

ADSL Microfilter
LJ5109

RJ11 to RJ11 Broadband Leads

7255 3m Lead

7256 5m Lead

7257 10m Lead

Broadband Splitter/Filter 
41602401

Suitable for use as a replacement 
cable for broadband modems 
requiring a pin-to-pin connection.

Quality RJ45 CAT5E patch leads 
ideal for data networking.

ADSL plug splitters / microfilters 
for use at each phone socket 
around the home or office to 
separate the voice and data.

UHF/VHF compact satellite 
splitters with power pass to 
all ports.

CABLE TIDY

7425B Black

• Cable and wire 
organising kit
• Fully adjustable

• Easily detachable
• 1.5m x 28mm

• Compatible with 
Android and IOS 
devices

Universal USB 
charging plug 
7090

Compliant with high speed USB2 specification with durable moulded connectors.

USB CABLES

CHARGING LEADS

USB 2.0 Extension 
Cable A-M/F

USB 2.0 Printer 
Cable A-B

USB 2.0, A Male 
to Mini 5pin Male 
Charging Cable, 
White Nickel plated

7262 5m Lead7260 3m Lead7261 3m Lead

7091 1m Lead

7092 1m Lead

USB 2.0 Extension 
Cable A-A

USB 2.0, A Male to 
Lightning Connector 
Charging Cable, 
White Nickel plated

7093 1m Lead

USB A to Micro 
5 Pin Connector 
Charging Cable

USB 2.0 to Type-C 
Lead Cable

7094 1m Lead



AV, Phone & NetworkAV, Phone & Network

62 63
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

TV AERIAL & SATELLITE

TV Aerial & Satellite Sockets

Single Flush TV 
Coax Socket
7119

Double Flush TV 
Coax Socket
7120

F Type Satellite 
Socket
7121

F Type Satellite & 
TV Socket
7122

Single Surface 
TV Coax Socket
7114

Double Surface 
TV Coax Socket
7115

FOR OUR TRAVEL 
ADAPTORS
SEE PAGE 55

WHEN ORDERING OUR BAGGED PACKAGED 
OPTION, BE SURE TO ADD “NB” TO THE END 
OF OUR ITEM CODES.

TV Aerial & Satellite Accessories

TV & Video Leads

Metal Coax Plug
7073 (Male)

2 Way Coax Splitter
7113

Metal Coax Socket
7074 (Female)

Coax Coupler
7118

‘F’ Plug to Coax Socket
7072

‘F’ Plug
7149

‘F’ Coupler
7148

Coax TV Aerial Lead
Coax Plug to Coax Plug,  
Digital compatible

Coax Video Lead
Coax Plug to Coax Socket 
Digital compatible7075 2m Lead White

7076 4m Lead White

7086W 10m Lead White

7078 2m Lead White

7079 4m Lead White

TV Lead Kit
7071
Includes 10m Coax TV Aerial Lead (7086W), 2 Way Coax Splitter 
(7113), Coax Coupler (7118), Coax Plugs (7073) & Cable Clips (F51).

3 way Coax Splitter
7116



AV, Phone & NetworkAV, Phone & Network

64 65
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

21 Pin Scart to 3 Phono 
Sockets Adaptor
7346 1.5m Lead

21 Pin Scart to 3 Phono Plug
7341 1.5m Lead

HDMI to HDMI Cable

7064 0.7m Lead

7065 1.5m Lead

7066 3m Lead

High quality and fully screened high speed HDMI leads 

with ethernet connectivity and V1.4 certification. Ideal 

for 3D TV and AV equipment. Gold plated connectors.

HDMI Leads

21 Pin Scart Plug to Plug Lead
7340 1.5m Lead

7344 3m Lead

SCART adaptor with left/right female RCA 
audio, composite video female RCA and S-VHS 
ports. Comes with input/output switch giving 
you control over signal direction.

The SCART to 3 phono is 
designed to input composite 
video and stereo audio signals.

3 Way Switching’ HD

AV LEADS

HDMI Switch
7069

3 Phono Plug to 3 Phono Plugs, 5m Lead
7250

3.5mm Stereo Jack Plug to 
3.5mm Stereo Jack Plug
7353 1.2m Lead

Ideal for connecting iPods, tablets 

and PCs to audio equipment.

Audio Cables

3 Phono Leads

Triple RCA / phono cable ideal for 

connecting DVD players, home cinema 

systems, projectors to TVs. Transfers left and 

right audio and composite video between 

two pieces of audio visual equipment.

3.5mm Stereo Jack Plug 
to 2 Phono Plugs
7335 2.5m Lead

2 Phono Plugs to 
2 Phono Plugs

7336 1.2m Lead

7337 5m Lead

2 Phono Plugs to 
2 Phono Sockets

7338 2.5m Lead

73387336



P A C K A G I N G
TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS

WE’RE FLEXIBLE ON 
FLEX… AND ALL OF 

OUR OTHER CABLE!
We recognise that not all customers 

want to buy in 25m, 50m or 100m 
drums, which is why pre-cut cable is 

available in various shorter lengths.

CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM 
FOR MORE INFORMATION

Whatever your electrical requirements, you can trust in Dencon to meet them!

Eco-friendly bag, Pre packed, loose, boxed and blistered…..
Our numerous packaging options offer your business complete flexibility meaning you 

can provide your customers with exactly what they need! The choice is simply yours! 

66

®
LED, LAMPS & BULBS

SMART LAMPS 	 68

LED FLOODLIGHTS	 69 -70

LED BULBS	 71 - 79

LED LINK LIGHTS	 80

LED CCT BATTENS	 81

LED PANEL LIGHTS	 82

LED BULK HEADS	 83

HALOGEN LAMPS	 85 - 86

APPLIANCE LAMPS	 87

TORCH LAMPS	 87

COLOURED LAMPS & 2D LAMPS	 88

WORK LAMPS	 90

LANTERNS	 91

CABINET LIGHTS	 91

67



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

68 69
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

ABLE

Item Code SMART4619 SMART4617 SMART4618

Shape GU10 GLS GLS

Cap GU10 BC ES

Lumen 450 806 806

Wattage 5.5 9 9

Colour Temp CCT/RGB CCT/RGB CCT/RGB

Height 55 123 123

Width 50 60 60

CRI 80 80 80

AC220-240V 50Hz
Smart Life App

2
YEAR

Scan To View On Website

LyvEco

LyvEco LyvEco

LyvEco

LyvEcoR

R

LED FLOODLIGHTS (optional PIR)

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Width IP

9751B 850 10 84 107 65

9752B 1600 20 84 107 65

9753B 2500 30 106 135 65

9754B 4000 50 141 196 65

9755B 8000 100 271 206 65

9759B x x 107 84 44

6000K

Easy Fit Angled Bracket / Operated With Or Without The PIR

6000K
COOL
WHITE

AC220-240V 50Hz

SOLD 
SEPERATLY

Range: >10m

9759B

2
YEAR

H05RN-
3G1.0mm2

1.0M

®

Scan To View 
On Website

9753B 9755B 9751B 9754B



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

70 71
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

LED FLOODLIGHTS
LED Floodlights with Fixed PIR or Without

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Width IP PIR

9741B 800 10 89 129 54 Yes

9741W 800 10 89 129 54 Yes

9742B 1600 20 108 144 54 Yes

9744B 2100 30 136 167 54 No

9746B 3500 50 186 206 54 Yes

9747B 800 10 89 75 65 Yes

9747W 800 10 89 75 65 No

9743B 2100 30 136 115 65 No

9745B 3500 50 186 157 65 No

9748B 6500 100 277 231 65 No

6500K
COOL
WHITE

2
YEAR

AC220-240V 50Hz

H05RN-
3G1.0mm2

1.0M

®

9747B

9745B

9747B

Scan To View 
On Website

LED DECORATIVE LAMPS

ST64 Non Dimmable

ST64 & G80 Gold & Clear Glass

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Width Cap Finish

4673 660 6 145 64 ES Clear

4675 660 6 145 64 BC Clear

4683 600 6 145 64 ES Gold

4685 600 6 145 64 BC Gold

4674 660 6 145 64 ES Clear

4676 660 6 145 64 BC Clear

4684 600 6 145 64 ES Gold

4686 600 6 145 64 BC Gold

G80 Dimmable

2
YEAR

220°

2800K
WARM
WHITE

2700K
WARM
WHITE

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Width Cap Finish

4687 600 6 120 80 ES Gold

BC (B22)

ES (E27)

ES (E27)

4687 (G80)
4675 (ST64)

ST64 Dimmable
Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged 
in hanging 

boxes

All packaged in hanging boxes 

AC220-240V 50Hz
®



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

72 73
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Ceiling Lamps

2
YEAR

LED GU10 / MR16

Item Code Lumens Watts Height Width Kelvins

3628 280 3 55 50 2700

3629 280 3 55 50 4000

3630 425 5 55 50 2700

3631 425 5 55 50 4000

3632 600 7 55 50 2700

3633 600 7 55 50 4000

3660 280 3 55 50 6200

3661 425 5 55 50 6200

3662 600 7 55 50 6200

3647 425 5 55 50 4000

3675 425 5 55 50 2700

3676 425 5 55 50 4000

Item Code 3650 3651

Lumens 280 425

Wattage 3 5

Size (mm/mm) 52x50 52x50

Kelvins 4000 4000

Dimmable

All Glass Version Non Dimmable

GU10 Non Dimmable MR16 Non Dimmable

2700K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

6200K
COOL
WHITE

60°

50mm

MR16

5
2

m
m

50mm

GU10

5
5

m
m

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

Scan To View GU10 
On Website

Scan To View MR16 
On Website

All packaged in hanging boxes 

LED ROUND/GOLF BALL LAMPS
Household LED Light Bulbs

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Dia Cap Kelvins

3657 250 3 90 23 BC 3000

3668 250 3 90 23 SES 3000

3669 250 3 90 23 ES 3000

3639 470 6 90 23 BC 3000

3640 470 6 90 23 SES 3000

3641 470 6 90 23 ES 3000

3689 470 6 90 23 BC 4000

3690 470 6 90 23 SES 4000

3691 470 6 90 23 ES 4000

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

3000K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

ES (E27)BC (B22)

SES (E14)

2
YEAR

Non DimmableRound/Golf Ball

220°

Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged 
in hanging boxes



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

74 75
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

AC220-240V 50Hz

Item Code Lumens Wattage Height Dia Cap Kelvins

3636 470 6 115 35 BC 3000

3637 470 6 115 35 SES 3000

3638 470 6 115 35 ES 3000

3686 470 6 115 35 BC 4000

3687 470 6 115 35 SES 4000

3688 470 6 115 35 ES 4000

3666 470 6 115 35 BC 4000

3667 470 6 115 35 SES 4000

3000K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

ES (E27)BC (B22)

SES (E14)

Dimmable

Non DimmableCandle

200°

All packaged 
in hanging boxes

Scan To View 
On Website

LED CANDLE LAMPS
Household LED Light Bulbs

2
YEAR

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

LED GLS LAMPS 
A60 / A70 & A80 Sizes

Item Code Cap Lumens Wattage Height Width Kelvins

3601 BC

ES

480 6 115 60 3000

3602 ES 480 6 115 60 3000

3642 BC 806 10 115 60 3000

3643 ES 806 10 115 60 3000

3648 BC 1521 15 115 60 3000

3649 ES 1521 15 115 60 3000

3658 BC 1521 15 115 60 4000

3659 ES 1521 15 115 60 4000

3692 806 10 115 60 4000

3693

BC

806 10 115 60 4000

3694

ES

1920 20 115 70 4000

3695

BC

1920 20 115 70 4000

3696

ES

2452 24 115 80 4000

3697

BC

2452 24 115 80 4000

 3664  

ES

 806  10  115  60  4000

3665

BC

806 10 115 60 4000

Item Code 3698

Cap 1050

Lumens 12

Wattage B22d-3

Height 115

Width 60

Kelvins 4000

3000K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

BC (B22) ES (E27)

200°

2
YEAR

Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged 
in hanging boxes

230°
TO

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

  

  



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

76 77
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

LED G4, G9, REFLECTORS & TUBES

Item Code Lumens Watts Length 

37221 360 4.5 221mm

37284 480 4.5 284mm

Item Code Lumens Watts Height Width Cap

3670 (R50) 470 6 85 50 SES

3671 (R63) 638 8 98 63 ES

3672 (R80) 806 10 110 80 ES

Item Code Lumens Watts Height Width Cap Kelvins

3644 360 4 50 12 G9 2700

3645 360 4 50 12 G9 4000

BP3646 210 2 37 10 G4 2700

BP3648/2 150 1.5 37 10 G4 2700

BP3644 360 4 50 12 G9 2700

BP3645 360 4 50 12 G9 4000

3644

3646
G4

G9

3670

Household LED Light Bulbs

Reflector Lamps Non Dimmable

S15  Striplight LED Tubes

SES (E14) ES (E27)

2700K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

2
YEAR

2800K
WARM
WHITE

2700K
WARM
WHITE

Dimmable

Non Dimmable

220°

Sc
an

 to
 V

ie
w

 O
n

 W
e

b
site

Scan to View 
On Website

BP3654 300 3 50 12 G9 2700

BP3655 300 3 50 12 G9 4000

All packaged in hanging boxes apart from item codes
that begin with “BP” these are packaged on blister hanging cards

AC220-240V 50Hz AC220-240V 50Hz
®

Item Code Lumens Wattage Length Height Kelvins For Use In

4668 470 4 25 85 4000 Cooker Hood

BP4668/2 470 4 25 85 4000 Cooker Hood

BP4681 180 1.5 26 57 3000 Fridge

BP4669/2 470 4 25 85 2700 Cooker Hood

4669 470 4 25 85 2700 Cooker Hood

4669

BP4681

SES (E14)

3000K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

Dimmable

Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged in hanging boxes apart from item codes
that begin with “BP” these are packaged on blister hanging cards

LED Appliance Lamps Dimmable

LED APPLIANCE & FLAME LAMPS
Cooker, Fridge & Flame

2
YEAR

Item Code Lumens Wattage Kelvins Dimensions

3682 80 5 1600 129x54mm

3683 80 5 1600 129x54mm

ES (E27)BC (B22)

Gravitational
effect

LED Flame Lamp

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

B

 

Y IJA
IE IA

Lyveco

5kWh/1000h

Scan To View 
On Website

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

Item Code Lumens Wattage Length Height Kelvins For Use In

4668 470 4 25 85 4000 Cooker Hood

BP4668/2 470 4 25 85 4000 Cooker Hood

BP4681 180 1.5 26 57 3000 Fridge

BP4669/2 470 4 25 85 2700 Cooker Hood

4669 470 4 25 85 2700 Cooker Hood

4669

BP4681

SES (E14)

3000K
WARM
WHITE

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

Dimmable

Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged in hanging boxes apart from item codes
that begin with “BP” these are packaged on blister hanging cards

LED Appliance Lamps Dimmable

LED APPLIANCE & FLAME LAMPS
Cooker, Fridge & Flame

2
YEAR

Item Code Lumens Wattage Kelvins Dimensions

3682 80 5 1600 129x54mm

3683 80 5 1600 129x54mm

ES (E27)BC (B22)

Gravitational
effect

LED Flame Lamp

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

B

 

Y IJA
IE IA

Lyveco

5kWh/1000h

Scan To View 
On Website

AC220-240V 50Hz
®



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

78 79
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

LED FILAMENT LAMPS
Opal GLS, Candles & Round

3000K
WARM
WHITE

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4664 470 4 BC

4665 470 4 ES

4666 470 4 SES

4667 470 4 SBC

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4642 470 4 BC

4643 470 4 ES

4644 470 4 SES

4645 470 4 SBC

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4640 880 8 BC

4641 880 8 ES

BC (B22)

SES (E14)

ES (E27)

SBC (B15)

2
YEAR

Scan To View 
On Website

All packaged 
in hanging 

boxes

Candle Non Dimmable

Round Non Dimmable

GLS Non Dimmable

LED APPLIANCE & FLAME LAMPS

AC220-240V 50Hz AC220-240V 50Hz
®

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4612 470 4 SES

4613 240 2 SES

LED FILAMENT LAMPS
Clear GLS, Candles & Round

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4600 880 8 BC

4601 880 8 ES

4602 470 4 BC

4603 470 4 ES

4620 880 8 BC

4621 880 8 ES

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4660 470 4 BC

4661 470 4 ES

4662 470 4 SES

4663 470 4 SBC

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4604 470 4 BC

4605 470 4 ES

4606 470 4 SES

4607 470 4 SBC

4608 240 2 BC

4609 240 2 ES

4610 240 2 SES

4611 240 2 SBC

4622 470 4 BC

4623 470 4 ES
Scan To View 
On Website

3000K
WARM
WHITE

BC (B22) ES (E27) SBC (B15) SES (E14)

2
YEAR

Candle Dimmable

Candle Non Dimmable

Round Non Dimmable

GLS Dimmable

GLS Non Dimmable

All packaged in hanging boxes

Candle Wick Non Dimmable

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

3000K
WARM
WHITE

BC (B22) ES (E27) SBC (B15) SES (E14)



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

80 81
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Item Code Lumens Wattage Cap

4612 470 4 SES

4613 240 2 SES

T5 Fittings 

Interconnecting Leads
Supplied in hanging display bags

Item Code Lumens Wattage Length (mm) Height (mm)

3201 320 4 313 23

3202 640 8 573 23

3203 800 10 873 23

3204 1120 14 1173 23

Item Code Length (mm)

3205 150

3206 300

3207 600

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

2
YEAR

Simply link fittings directly together

LED LINK LIGHTS 

Scan To View 
On Website

AC220-240V 50Hz AC220-240V 50Hz
®

LED CCT BATTENS
4ft 40W / 5ft 60W

Item Code Lumens Wattage Kelvins Length (mm)

37240 3600 40 3000 - 6000 1200 (4ft)

37260 5400 60 3000 - 6000 1500 (5ft)

SUPER SLIM DESIGN   SIMPLE MOUNTING & INSTALLATION
SURFACE & FLUSH MOUNTABLE STURDY ALUMINIUM BACK PLATE
EASY WIRING TERMINAL BLOCK CONDUIT OR BACK CONNECTOR
LINK & CONNECT TOGETHER  INTERNAL CCT SWITCH 
 

3
YEAR

Scan To View 
On Website

20mm cable entry at both ends of the fitting

4ft & 5ft

AC220-240V 50Hz
®



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

82 83
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Lighting Options 
LED PANEL LIGHTS / 110V LAMPS

Item Code Lumens Wattage Kelvins Size (mm)

6060 3200 40 4000 600 x 600

6061 3200 40 6200 600 x 600

6064 3200 40 6200 600 x 600

Item Code 3680 3681

Lumens 806 806

Wattage 10 10

Cap BC ES

Size (mm/
mm)

109 x 60 109 x 60

LED Panel Lights (Transformer included) 240V

6064
(Sold in packs of 4)

LED 110V Industrial GLS Lamps

6060 / 6061

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT

6200K
COOL
WHITE

BC (B22) ES (E27)

2
YEAR

AC220-240V 50Hz
®

Scan To View 
On Website

Scan To View 
On Website

Scan To View 
On Website

AC220-240V 50Hz

Item Code 966

IP 54

Lumens 800

Watt 10

Kelvins 4000

Diameter 160mm

Height 70mm

LED Round Bulk Head 4000K
WHITE
LIGHT120°

Scan To View 
On Website

Outdoor Lighting Options 
LED BULK HEADS

2
YEAR

Item Code 9721W 9721B

Lumens 420 420

Wattage 6 6

IP 54 54

Material ABS ABS

LED Oval Bulkheads

4000K
WHITE
LIGHT120°

Scan To View 
On Website

75mm

172
m

m

AC220-240V 50Hz
®



Lamps & Bulbs

84
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER

Halogen MR16 GU5.3 Reflector Lamps 12V

Lamp Removal Tool
SP250

Can be used with most lamp 

types. Makes removal of lamps 

effortless. Double hinge for easy 

removal of recessed lamps. 

Long 90mm handle for better 

leverage. Strong suction cup.

Code Watt Beam Kelvins Energy Class

557000 20W 24° 2700 B

557176 50W 24° 2700 B

557203 20W 36° 2700 B

557261 50W 36° 2700 B

Halogen MR11 GU4 Reflector Lamps 12V

Code Watt Beam Kelvins Energy Class

557290 20W 30° 2700 B

Lamps & Bulbs

85
sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

HALOGEN LAMPS

Colour Temperature / Kelvins

3000K
2700K 4000K

6000K
6200K

6500K

2700K - 3000K  Warm White
4000K   White Light
6000K - 6500K  Cool White

Dimmable Icon, 
means the lamp can be 
dimmed.

Non dimmable icon, 
means the lamp 
cannot be dimmed.

Instant Full Light icon, 
means the lamp is at full 
brightness immediately. 120°

Beam angle icon, 
shows the angle of degree that 
the lamp light output beam will be.

This icon shows the lamps 
current energy efficiency rating

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 kWh/1000h
 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

 kWh/1000h
 

Y IJA
IE IA

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

A

 6  kWh/1000h
 

Y IJA
IE IA

+
Lyveco

+

EU/N.I Energy Label 2022 UK Energy Label

QUALITY

VALUE

PERFORMANCE

LED BULK HEADS

AC220-240V 50Hz

QUALITY

VALUE

PERFORMANCE



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

86 87
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Watt Blister Pack x2 Lumens

18W BP44118/2 205

28W BP44128/2 370

42W BP44142/2 630

Xenon G9 
Capsule Lamps
240V, Clear

HALOGEN LAMPS
Halogen provide excellent bright lighting 

and are dimmable, used in a variety of 

locations from home to offices to schools 

and retail stores, the halogen remains a 

popular choice for all lighting applications.

Watt Blister Pack x2

10W BP44110/2 

20W BP44120/2 

Halogen Dichroic Reflector Lamps
12V, Closed Front

Code Watt Type Beam Blister Pack

4411125 5W MR11 24° N/A

44111210 10W MR11 24° N/A

4411220 20W MR11 24° N/A

G4 Capsule Halogen Lamps
12V, Clear

Code Watt Size Voltage Blister Pack Blister Pack x2

4181 80W 78mm 240V -

4151 120W 78mm 240V BP4151 -

4201 160W 117mm 240V BP4201 BP4201/2

4301 230W 117mm 240V BP4301 BP4301/2

4501 400W 117mm 240V BP4501 BP4501/2

Low Energy Halogen Linear 
Tubes - R7s Cap 4201

Code Watt Base Blister Pack x2

3769 15W BC

3767 15W SES BP3767/2

Pygmy Lamps

Watt Base Blister Pack x2

40W SES BP3742/2 

Watt Base Blister Pack

10W SES BP3743

10W SES BP3743/2

15W SES BP3744

15W SES BP3744/2

Cooker Hood Lamp Oven Lamp 300°C

Fridge Lamps

Code Watt Base

765F 7W E12 (fits 1605)

765 7W E14

Nightlight 
Lamps

SPECIAL PURPOSE LAMPS

TORCH LAMPS

APPLIANCE LAMPS

We stock a full range of miscellaneous lighting accessories, from replacement 

appliance lamps, torch lamps and also coloured bulbs in an array of colours.

MES Torch 
Lamps

MES 
Lens End 
Torch 
Lamp

Krypton 
Pre-focus 
Torch 
Lamps

Pre-focus 
Torch 
Lamps

Watt Base Blister Pack x2

15W SES BP3741/2  

Oven Lamp 300°

603 2.5V

605 3.5V

606 6V

614 2.5V

615 3.5V

616 6V

619 2.4V

618 3.6V

617 4.8V

609 2.5V

All available in display Blister Packs of 2

Code    Watt    Base   Size  
3745   40W   SES   78 x 45mm



Lamps & Bulbs

88
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER

C H E C K  O U T  O U R 

WEBSITE

visit www.dencon.co.uk or www.lyvia.co.uk

Our website 
is specially 
adapted 
to use and 
order via your 
smartphone 
or tablet.

Our website now provides a state of the art resource for all 
our customers. For the most up to date product information, 

pricing and latest news head to www.dencon.co.uk

• Responsive

• Clear and easy to use

• �View detailed product 
information

• Place orders fast 24/7-365

• �View and re-order 
from old invoices

• Browse the full range

• View special offers

GET YOUR FREE ONLINE ACCOUNT TODAY!

PLUS

Special purpose lamp 
not for household 
room illumination.

Special purpose lamp 
not for household 
room illumination.

Special purpose lamp 
not for household 
room illumination.

Code Watt Base

3797 60W BC

Coloured Lamps  
Assorted pack of 10 - 2 each 
colour,  boxed.

Reflector 
Lamp

Code Watt Size Base

SE3039 30W R39 SES

Fireglow 
Lamp

Code Lamp Type Watt Base Description Lumens Energy Class Dimmable

3704ASS Halogen 18W ES Pack of 10 - Assorted 205 C ✔
3709ASS Halogen 18W BC Pack of 10 - Assorted 205 C ✔

R39

39mm

2D Lamps 

Code Watt Pin Colour

4291 16W 2 2700K

4292 28W 4 2700K

4294 28W 4 3500K

4295 28W 2 2700K

4296 16W 4 (GR-10q) 2700K

89



Lamps & BulbsLamps & Bulbs

90 91
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

Outdoor Wall Lantern 
with PIR
9723

• �����4 x Glass panels

• �����Made from durable 

ABS with cast iron 

vintage appearance

• �����IP44 rated

• �����ES fitting

• �����Max 60W

LED Under Cabinet Lighting Kit
9704

• �����Easy install

• �����Pack consists of 4 x Round LED 

Puck Lights and all the accessories 

for easy installation

• �����4 x 2.5W lights

• �����Warm light 3000 kelvins

• �����12V AC/DC

• �����120 Degree beam

• �����Brushed Chrome finish

• �����Ultra Slim 8mm depth

• �����Not dimmable

Outdoor Wall Lantern
9722

• �����4 x Glass panels

• �����Made from durable 

ABS with cast iron 

vintage appearance

• �����IP44 rated

• �����ES fitting

• �����Max 60W

• �����Can be mounted up 

or down

LANTERNS

Work Light
9761

• �����Yellow and black 

mobile rechargeable 

LED work light

• �����10W / 800 Lumen 

super bright

• �����Made of aluminum 

with toughened glass

Full Colour Retail Shelf Ready 
Display Packaging
Packed in 12’s

Inspection Lamp
K78AS

• �����Maximum lamp 

wattage 60W

• Lamp not included

• ES Fitting

• 13A Plug

• 5m Lead

Dencon “Super Bright” LED
Work Light
9788

• �3W Inspection Lamp

• �Requires 4 x AA batteries

• �Hook and magnet 

38x22x290mm 

• Battery powered

• ��Available in full colour retail 

pack of 12

WORK LAMPS

We stock a full range of miscellaneous lighting accessories, from replacement 

appliance lamps, torch lamps and also coloured bulbs in an array of colours.

3 in 1 LED Camping Lantern
8071

The 3 in 1 LED lantern is a handy carry 

lantern which includes a hand torch and 

head torch, the torches can be stowed 

away inside the lantern for convenient 

storage. 

The lantern is illuminated by operating 

the hand or the head torch whilst they 

are stowed inside

the lantern.

Requires 6 x AAA batteries

Code Watt Lumens Led Type Battery Life Approx Range Dimensions(mm)

8071 3W 160 COB 10 Hours 25m
135 x 115 x 
160mm



Tools & EquipmentTools & Equipment

92 93
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

SOLDERING	 94

MAINS TESTERS	 94

ELASTIC STRAPS	 94

CROCODILE CLIPS	 94

VACUUM CLEANER BAGS & ACCESSORIES	 95 - 96

9392



Tools & EquipmentTools & Equipment

94 95
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

VACUUM BAGS
Replacement vacuum bags 
come in packs of 5

Code Description

SDB155 Blomberg BU11

SDB248 Daewoo RC300 Vac Bags

SDB280 Dirt Devil Vac Bags

SDB189 Electrolux Contour

SDB143 Electrolux Contour Range

SDB170 Electrolux Harmony Bags

SDB225 Electrolux Mondo Bags

SDB224 Electrolux Power System LY1207

SDB128 Electrolux VAC 128

SDB26 Electrolux VAC26 LY1189

SDB214 Electrolux Widetrack LY1206

SDB227 Goblin Ace Vac Bags

SDB34 Goblin Aquavac Bags

SDB235 Goblin Aztec 340 Bags

SDB144 Goblin Rio Vac Bags

SDB49 Goblin Solo LY1257

SDB41 Hitachi Akoia LY1266

SDB157 Hoover Aquajet Bags

SDB134 Hoover Audio Bags

SDB43 Hoover Jnr Bags

SDB219 Hoover Pure Power Bags

SDB233 Hoover Telios Bag

SDB98 Hoover Turbo Power LY1290

SDB268 LG 2600E Bags

SDB331 Miele FJM Microfibre Bags + 2 Filter

SDB369 Miele Microfibre GN Bags + 2 Filter

SDB201 Miele S300 Series Bags

SDB205 Morphy Richards Bags

SDB373 Numatic AS200 Microfibre Bags

SDB48 Numatic HVC/J Bags

SDB113 Panasonic MC-E40 Series

SDB57 Panasonic MC70/80 Bags

SDB118 Philips Dirt Devil Bags

SDB152 Vax Tubs Cleaners Vac Bags

SDB91 Vax VAC91

SDB362 Whisper Replacement Bag

Dust Bags
SDB48

Numatic Models

Henry HVC 200, HVR200

Hetty, James JVC 235, JVR225, 

Commercial NRV200, NV/

SE250/350, etc

Qualtex Models 

AS100R/BK

Quickclean 

Models 

AS200B/G/S

Pack of 10

 

Compatible with:

Lead Free Solder 
Dispenser With Flux
SO5

30W Mains 
Powered 
Soldering Iron
S0125

• 13A Plug

• 1.2m Lead

Mains Socket Tester
1677

• �LED light 

Indicators to show 

socket condition

• �Tests up to 240V

• �Detects 5 

wiring conditions

SOLDERING

TESTERS

Code Size

2182 3 x 140mm

2611 3 x 190mm

Neon Mains Tester

Elastic Straps

A12 12”

A24 24”

A36 36”

Crocodile Clips

C110 5A

C113 25A

C114 50A

MISCELLANEOUS



Tools & Equipment

96
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER

VACUUM 
BELTS & 
FILTERS

Code Description Suitable for models

DY01 Filters (Pack of 2) Dyson DC01

FIL54 Filters (Pack of 8) Dyson DC01

FIL195 Post Motor Filter Pad Dyson DC07 / 14

FIL191 Post Motor Hepa Allergy Filter Dyson DC04 / 05 / 08 / 19 / 20 / 29

FIL219 Post Motor Hepa Allergy Filter Dyson DC07 / 14

FIL184 Washable Motor Pre-Filter Dyson DC05 / 08 / 14 / 15

FIL188 Washable Motor Pre-Filter Dyson DC07 Washable

Code Suitable for:

947/2NB Philips/Delonghi Belts  - Pack of 2

RDB40NB Dyson Belts - Pack of 2

FIL195

FIL191

DY01/FIL54

FIL219 FIL184 FIL188

Dyson Filters

Vacuum Belts

FLEXIBLE ORDERING

Call +44(0) 1279 433533 Email sales@dencon.co.uk

Fax +44(0) 1279 433633 Visit www.dencon.co.uk

We offer all our customers complete ordering flexibility to suit your individual needs. So 
whether you want to place your order via our Sales Hotline, fax number, email or via our 
NEW Website 24/7-365, the choice is yours. 

431A, 631A UK PLUG	 pins used

631A	 6 position 6 contact	 123456 
431A	 6 position 4 contact	 2345

UK SOCKET	 contacts used

	 6 position 6 contact	 123456 
	 6 position 4 contact	 2345

RJ11 PLUG & SOCKET	
6P6C	 6 position 6 contact	 123456 
6P4C	 6 position 4 contact	 2345 
6P2C	 6 position 2 contact	 34 

HANDSET & PLUG SOCKET
4P4C	 4 position 4 contact

TELECOM & DATA ACCESSORIES - 
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

THE USA MODULAR SYSTEM

This comes in three basic styles of jack and 
socket style although there are some variants; 
longer, shorter, keyed, etc. The type known as 
RJ 11 is the nearest we have to a world standard 
and is used in over 200 countries.

*4 Position	 Handset type 
*6 Position	 Typically known as RJ11 
*8 Position	 Typically known as RJ45

It should be noted for the knowledge hungry 
that the use of the RJ label for the above types 
can be misleading since the RJ designation 
actually refers to specific wiring arrangements 
under the USOC system. For instance, what we 
commonly refer to as an RJ11 6P4C plug could 
technically be called an ‘RJ14( (2 pair); and so 
on.

However, for the sake of simplicity we will keep 
to the labelling that is now in common use in 
the UK.

We hope this will help you when referring to the many types of adaptors and linecords in this catalogue.
In the United Kingdom we use two generic types of plug and socket combinations which are as follows.

THE BRITISH SYSTEM

This is a 6 way plug and socket system that 
was designed in 1979 and is listed under British 
Standard 856312. The connectors have since 
been widely used both in the UK and overseas.

The basic 6 way plug is known as a 631 A 
while the UK socket aperture is based on a 
device known as the 601 A. The 601 A is from a 
family of sockets known as the six series (601, 
608, 610, etc.) which all share the same basic 
aperture. We shall just refer to it as UK socket.

RJ45 PLUG & SOCKET
8P8C	 8 position 8 contact 

contacts or 
pins used

97



98 99
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �

PRICES
List prices and terms are subject to alteration without 
notice. All orders are accepted at prices current at date 
of despatch.

DELIVERY/MINIMUM ORDER VALUE
Carriage paid (goods rate) in Great Britain on orders 
to the net value of £150 and over. On orders of lower 
value a minimum order charge of £10 will be payable by 
customer.

PACKING CASES
Will not be charged and are not returnable.

PAYMENT
Net within 30 days.

RETENTION OF TITLE
(I) Until full payment has been received by the seller for 
all goods whatsoever supplied at any time by the seller 
to the buyer, property in the goods shall remain in the 
seller, even where they have been incorporated in a new 
product.

(II) Subject to (III) and (IV) below the buyer shall be at 
liberty to sell the goods and the new products in the 
ordinary course of business on the basis that the seller 
shall have the full legal and beneficial ownership of the 
goods and such new products and the proceeds of sale 
there of shall be the property of the seller, for which the 
buyer shall account to the seller on demand, until the 
seller is paid in full.

(III) The seller may revoke the buyer’s power of resale by 
notice to the buyer if the buyer is in default of payment 
by more than 7 days in respect of any Sums due to 
the seller or if the seller has bona fide doubts as to the 
buyer’s solvency.

(IV) In the event of:

  (a) �A Receiver being appointed over any of the buyer’s 
assets, or

  (b) �A winding up order being made against the buyer, or

  (c) �The buyer going into voluntary liquidation, or

  (d) �The buyer making any arrangement or composition 
with its creditors, or

  (e) �The buyer committing an act of bankruptcy.

The buyer’s rights of resale shall automatically cease.

(V) Upon determination of the buyer’s power of sale 
under (III) or (IV ) the buyer shall place the goods and 
new products at the disposal of the seller Who may 
enter onto any of the buyer’s premises in order to retake 
possession.

(VI) Notwithstanding the above the goods are at the 
entire risk of the buyer from the time of delivery.

NEW ACCOUNTS
To avoid delay remittance should be sent with order. 
Before opening a Ledger Account a Bank and two 
reliable trade references are required.

GUARANTEE
We are proud to replace goods of faulty material or 
workmanship within two months of delivery provided 
no attempt has been made by the customer to rectify, 
dismantle or alter the goods in any way. Subject as 
aforesaid we cannot in any circumstances accept 
responsibility for any loss, damage or personal Injury 
arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with 
our goods and all express or implied warranties or 
conditions as to the quality or fitness of the goods for 
any purpose are hereby excluded.

DAMAGE OR LOSS IN TRANSIT
We cannot accept responsibility for damage or loss in 
transit. Receipts should be signed “unexamined”. In case 
of damage or shortage, notification in Writing should 
be sent within two days of receipt of goods both to 
Carrier and to us. Packing and contents should be held 
for inspection by the Carrier Company. In event of non-
delivery, we shall be advised in writing within 14 days 
from date of our Advice Note.

RETURNS
Goods supplied in accordance with order will not be 
accepted back for credit unless our written approval has 
previously been obtained and they are sent carriage free.

ILLUSTRATIONS, DESCRIPTIVE MATTER AND 
DIMENSIONS
These are typical and not to scale and cannot be held 
as binding. We reserve the right to alter or vary with or 
without notice. Illustrations and articles depicted remain 
copyright to the company.

ORDERING
Please quote codes and state finish required.

EXPORT ORDERS QUOTATIONS
Quotations are based on specific enquiries and subject 
to alteration without notice.

ORDERS
Orders should be sent through Home Confirming House 
or otherwise for payment to be made against irrevocable 
letter of credit; unless other terms have been agreed.

DELIVERY
F.O.B. at English Port on orders £150 and over.

For information of how we handle your data and to view 
our privacy policy please visit the following webpage 
https://www.dencon.co.uk/Privacy

CONDITIONS OF SALE INDEX

Adaptors (Lampholders)	 30, 31, 32, 33, 34

Adaptors (Telephone)	 58 - 59

Adaptors (Travel)	 55

Adaptors (TV Scart)	 64

ADSL Microfilters	 60

Appliance Lamps	 77, 87

Armoured Cable	 40

Armoured Cable (Brass Glands)	 40

Armoured Cable (Cleats)	 40

Audio Leads	 65

Battens	 81

Batten Holders	 31

Bell Pushes	 23

Bell Ringer	 59

Blanking Plates	 12, 14, 15 

Boxes (Connector)	 27

Boxes (Dry Lining)	 27

Boxes (Junction)	 22, 28

Boxes (Metal)	 26

Boxes (Pattress)	 26

Brass Lampholders and Accessories	 34

Broadband Filter	 60

Bulbs & Lamps	 68 - 90

Bulkhead Light Fittings	 83

Cabinet Lighting Kit	 91

Cable	 38 - 41

Cable Clips	 42

Cable Tidy	 61

Cable Ties	 43

Candle Lamps	 74

Ceiling Hooks	 32

Ceiling Lamps	 72

Charging Leads	 61

Coax Couplers	 63

Coax Plugs	 63

Coax Sockets	 14, 15, 18, 62, 63

Coax Splitters	 63

Coax TV Aerial Leads	 63

Compact Lever Connector	 29

Connection Plates	 12

Connector Boxes	 27

Connector Strips	 29

Connectors (Resilient)	 48

Consumer Fuses	 46

Converter Sockets	 53

Couplers (Coax)	 63

Couplers (F Type Satellite)	 63

Crocodile Clips	 94

Data and Broadband Accessories	 60

Decorative Lamps 	 71

Dimmer Switches	 12, 15, 17

Double Pole Switches	 11, 13, 14, 16, 18

Dry Lining Boxes	 27

Dust Bags	 95

Earth Bonding Clamps	 29

Earth Cable	 40

Earth Sleeving	 40

Elastic Straps	 94

Premium Evolution Switch/Socket Range	 13, 14

Extension Leads	 50, 51

Extension Leads (Power Hubs)	 52

Extension Leads (Surge Protection)	 51

Extension Leads (Telephone)	 58

Extension Reels	 51

F Type Satellite Couplers	 63

F Type Satellite Plugs	 63

F Type Sockets	 62, 63

Fan Isolator Switches	 11, 14, 17

Filament Lamps	 78, 79

Filters (Broadband)	 60

Finger Plates	 12

Flex & Cable	 38 - 41

Floodlights	 69, 70

Fluorescent Tubes	 34, 35

Fluorescent Light Fittings	 34, 35

Fuse Wire	 47

Product	 Page Product	 Page



INDEX

Fused Spurs	 11, 13, 18, 19

Fuses	 46, 56

Fuses (Consumer)	 46

Glands	 40

Grommets	 29

Halogen Lamps & Bulbs	 85, 86

HDMI Leads	 64

HDMI Switch	 64

Inspection Lamps	 90

Insulation Tape	 42

Junction Boxes	 21, 22, 28

Lampholder Accessories	 30 - 34

Lampholder Adaptors	 32, 33

Lampholder Skirts	 32

Lampholders	 30, 31, 34

Lamp Removal Tool	 85

Lamps (Inspection)	 90

Lamps & Bulbs	 68 - 90

Lamps & Bulbs (Appliance)	 77

Lamps & Bulbs (Coloured)	 68, 88

Lamps & Bulbs (Fluorescent Tubes)	 34, 35, 76

Lamps & Bulbs (Halogen)	 85, 86

Lamps & Bulbs (Torch)	 87

Lantern	 91

Leads (Audio)	 65

Leads (Broadband)	 60

Leads (Extension)	 50, 51

Leads (HDMI)	 64

Leads (Linklights)	 36

Leads (Phono)	 65

Leads (Scart)	 64

Leads (Telephone)	 58

Leads (TV & Video)	 63 - 65

Leads (USB)	 61

Light Fittings	 30 - 36

Lighting Connector	 29

Linklight Fittings	 36, 80

Linklight Leads	 36

Mains Tester	 94

Metal Boxes	 26

Metal Clad Switch/Socket Range	 19

Miscellaneous Switches	 23

Mortice Switch 	 20

Nightlight Bulbs/Lamps	 56, 87

Nightlight Fuses	 56

Nightlights	 56

Outdoor Sockets	 21, 22

Outdoor Switches	 21, 22

Packaging Tape	 42

Panel Lamps	 82

Pattress Boxes	 26

Pendant Kits	 30

Phono Leads	 65

Plug (Telephone)	 59

Plugs	 47, 53, 54, 55, 56

Plugs (Coax)	 63

Plugs (F Type Satellite)	 63

Power Hub Extension leads	 52

Pre-cut Cable	 41

Pull Switches	 20

Pushwire Connector	 29

RCD Sockets/Adaptors	 53

Reels (Extension)	 51

Reflector Lamps	 76

Remote Controlled Sockets	 53

Resilient Connectors	 48

Resilient Trailing Sockets	 48, 49

Safety Socket Inserts	 47

Satellite F Sockets	 62, 63

Scart Adaptors	 64

Scart Leads	 64

Screws (Socket)	 14

Shaver Sockets/Adaptors	 11, 14, 18, 54

Shaverlight Fittings	 36

Smart Lamps	 68

Socket (Converters)	 53

Product	 Page Product	 Page

INDEX

Socket Screws	 14

Sockets	 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
21, 22, 47, 48, 49

Sockets (Outdoor)	 21, 22

Sockets (Remote Controlled)	 53

Sockets (Satellite F)	 62, 63

Sockets (Shaver)	 11, 14, 18, 54

Sockets	 14, 15, 18, 58, 59 
(Telephone)

Sockets (Timer)	 54

Sockets (Trailing)	 48, 49

Sockets (TV Aerial Coax)	 14, 15, 18, 62, 63

Sockets (USB)	 10, 16, 18, 19

Solder	 94

Soldering Irons	 94

Splitters (Telephone)	 59

Splitters (TV & Satellite)	 62, 63

Starters	 35

Stereo Jack Plug Leads	 65

Straps (Elastic)	 94

Striplights	 76

Striplight Fittings	 35

Surge Protection Extension Leads	 51

Switches	 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
	 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,

Switches	 10, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 19 
(Double Pole)

Switches (Fan Isolator)	 11, 14, 17

Switches (Miscellaneous)	 23

Switches (Outdoor)	 21, 22, 91

Switches (Pull)	 20

Switches (Through)	 23

Switches (Timer)	 54

Tapes	 42

Telephone Sockets	 14, 15, 18, 58

Telephone Accessories	 58, 59

Telephone Adaptors	 59

Telephone Extension Kits	 58

Telephone Extension Leads	 58

Telephone Junction Box	 59

Telephone Splitters	 59

Terminals	 43

Testing Equipment	 94

Through Switches	 23

Timer Switches/Sockets	 54

Tools & Equipment	 94, 95

Torch Lamps	 87

Trailing Sockets	 48, 49

Travel Adaptors	 55

TV & Video Leads	 63, 64, 65

TV Aerial &	 14, 15, 18, 62, 63 
Satellite Accessories

TV Aerial Coax Sockets	 14, 15, 18, 62, 63

USB Leads	 61

USB Sockets	 10, 16, 18, 19, 47, 52, 53, 54, 55

Vacuum Belts 	 96

Vacuum Cleaner Accessories	 95, 96

Vacuum Cleaner Bags	 95 

Vacuum Filters	 96

Venetian Stainless Steel Range	 17, 18

Waterproof Connectors	 27

White Moulded Switch/Socket Range	 10, 11, 12

Wire (Fuse)	 47

Work Lamps	 90

Product	 Page Product	 Page

100 101
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �



NOTES NOTES

102 103
YOUR NUMBER 1 ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ACCESSORIES SUPPLIER sales@dencon.co.uk | +44 (0)1279 433533  |  Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633  |  www.dencon.co.uk  |  www.lyvia.co.uk ����  �



© The Dencon Group 2021

The Dencon Group
Lyden House
South Road

Harlow
Essex

UK
CM20 2BS

Tel: +44 (0)1279 433533
Fax: +44 (0)1279 433633

Email: sales@dencon.co.uk
Website: www.dencon.co.uk

T R A D E

O N L Y

THE DENCON GROUP
PURVEYORS OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES


